
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 13
05 JUL 2018 -  9:30

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.33   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapol (USA) 28 AUG 201723.58
CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

Heat 1 of 8
1 8 MAIORCHYK Uladzislau BLR 18 MAY 2000 0.68 25.39 52.90 697

27.51

2 4 TARHANOVS Rolands LAT 11 JUN 2001 0.59 25.65 53.39 0.49 678
27.74

3 5 TRYGVASON Rokur FAR 01 JUL 2000 0.71 26.23 54.39 1.49 641
28.16

4 1 KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO 18 OCT 2002 0.64 26.48 54.96 2.06 621
28.48

5 6 LOMERO ARENAS Tomas AND 05 JUL 2001 0.59 26.71 55.11 2.21 616
28.40

6 3 TAMAGNINI Raffaele SMR 20 APR 2001 0.65 26.05 55.15 2.25 615
29.10

7 0 AYVAZYAN Harutyun ARM 27 JAN 2000 0.67 26.25 55.47 2.57 604
29.22

8 7 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 0.67 27.32 56.45 3.55 573
29.13

9 2 CALLEJA Isaac MLT 27 AUG 2001 0.64 26.51 56.67 3.77 567
30.16

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:31

Heat 2 of 8
1 7 DUEGEN Meliksah TUR 18 FEB 2002 0.66 25.37 52.68 706

27.31

2 5 HERLEVI Elias FIN 01 NOV 2000 0.74 25.61 53.02 0.34 692
27.41

3 4 SIMSEK Emir TUR 10 OCT 2001 0.68 26.01 53.10 0.42 689
27.09

4 6 BRAENNKAERR Ronny FIN 11 JUL 2002 0.65 25.30 53.17 0.49 686
27.87

5 3 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.67 25.38 53.22 0.54 684
27.84

6 2 HOELTTAE Santeri FIN 18 MAY 2000 0.66 25.50 53.88 1.20 659
28.38

7 0 ZEMTURIS Roberts LAT 28 MAY 2000 0.63 25.56 54.12 1.44 651
28.56

8 8 SPITERI Rudi MLT 16 APR 2002 0.65 26.35 54.68 2.00 631
28.33

9 9 TAHIROVIC Fatih BIH 29 MAY 2001 0.67 25.51 55.14 2.46 615
29.63
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 RUOHTULA Veeti FIN 09 NOV 2001 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:33

Heat 3 of 8
1 7 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 01 JAN 2002 0.71 24.79 51.92 737

27.13

2 1 HANSEN Andreas DEN 25 AUG 2000 0.69 25.08 52.27 0.35 722
27.19

3 0 HOLMQUIST Marcus SWE 05 FEB 2000 0.70 25.20 52.49 0.57 713
27.29

4 6 KEBLYS Jokubas LTU 18 JUL 2002 0.78 25.57 52.58 0.66 710
27.01

5 5 DITTRICH Moritz AUT 23 AUG 2001 0.69 25.31 52.88 0.96 698
27.57

6 4 KOKA Lubor SVK 28 MAR 2000 0.65 25.66 52.94 1.02 695
27.28

7 2 FABIANI Remi LUX 13 NOV 2001 0.66 25.26 53.01 1.09 692
27.75

7 3 SIRMACI Oezden TUR 23 AUG 2000 0.57 25.59 53.01 1.09 692
27.42

9 9 ALMADZHIEV Ivan BUL 19 JAN 2001 0.62 25.37 53.47 1.55 675
28.10

10 8 DUSA Matej SVK 10 JUL 2000 0.62 25.64 53.73 1.81 665
28.09

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:35

Heat 4 of 8
1 3 STOICA-CONSTANTIN George ROU 12 FEB 2000 0.72 24.49 51.32 763 R

26.83

2 4 KURACHKIN Kanstantsin BLR 10 MAY 2000 0.76 25.20 52.13 0.81 728
26.93

3 1 PETKOVIC Andrija SRB 22 DEC 2001 0.66 25.07 52.25 0.93 723
27.18

4 6 DJOKOVIC Uros SRB 16 JUL 2001 0.69 25.35 52.26 0.94 723
26.91

5 9 KAVECKAS Mantas LTU 18 JUL 2000 0.67 25.12 52.30 0.98 721
27.18

6 7 ROMANIUK Yehor UKR 26 MAY 2002 0.67 25.02 52.52 1.20 712
27.50

7 5 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.71 25.33 52.59 1.27 709
27.26

8 2 JUUL Jakob DEN 24 JUL 2000 0.66 24.86 52.61 1.29 708
27.75

9 8 KOVACIC Marko BIH 01 JAN 2001 0.69 25.26 52.72 1.40 704
27.46

10 0 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 0.61 24.77 52.87 1.55 698
28.10

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:37
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 5 of 8
1 0 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 0.69 24.65 51.67 748

27.02

2 4 KISZCZAK Jakub POL 23 APR 2000 0.66 24.55 51.78 0.11 743
27.23

3 3 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.72 24.66 51.84 0.17 740
27.18

4 7 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.74 25.25 51.96 0.29 735
26.71

5 9 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.69 25.06 52.13 0.46 728
27.07

6 2 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.69 24.94 52.46 0.79 715
27.52

7 1 SZABO Balint HUN 16 MAY 2000 0.76 24.51 52.55 0.88 711
28.04

8 8 PERSSON Elias SWE 03 APR 2002 0.74 25.54 52.62 0.95 708
27.08

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 PIOTROWSKI Kacper POL 01 JUL 2001 DSQ

6 KUHN Maurits GER 05 JAN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:40

Heat 6 of 8
1 4 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.77 24.48 49.93 829 q

25.45

2 7 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.63 24.04 50.39 0.46 806 q
26.35

3 5 VARJASI Peter GER 18 JAN 2000 0.71 24.23 50.45 0.52 803 q
26.22

4 0 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.79 24.06 50.71 0.78 791 q
26.65

5 6 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.68 24.39 50.81 0.88 786 q
26.42

6 1 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.98 24.63 50.88 0.95 783 q
26.25

7 2 DELICES Jean-Marc FRA 19 MAR 2000 0.71 24.77 51.02 1.09 777 q
26.25

8 9 TULLBERG Sebastian DEN 26 MAR 2000 0.70 24.58 51.51 1.58 755
26.93

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 DNS

8 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:42

Heat 7 of 8
1 4 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.64 23.94 49.80 835 q

25.86

2 3 SHUMILOV Aleksandr RUS 22 APR 2000 0.74 24.33 50.46 0.66 803
26.13
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 1 VELLER Pierpaolo ITA 10 JAN 2000 0.62 24.03 50.66 0.86 793 q

26.63

4 2 CHIVILEV Arseniy RUS 12 JUL 2001 0.68 24.20 50.87 1.07 784
26.67

5 7 HIMER Krisztofer HUN 19 JAN 2000 0.74 24.58 51.04 1.24 776 q
26.46

6 6 GUTH Guillaume FRA 13 JAN 2000 0.67 24.48 51.26 1.46 766 R
26.78

7 8 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03 NOV 2000 0.67 24.34 51.40 1.60 760
27.06

8 5 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.73 24.11 51.58 1.78 752
27.47

9 0 NESTERKIN Valentyn UKR 14 FEB 2001 0.63 24.33 51.64 1.84 749
27.31

10 9 SLOWIK Rafal POL 06 MAY 2000 0.69 24.83 52.26 2.46 723
27.43

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:44

Heat 8 of 8
1 5 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.71 24.34 49.82 834 q

25.48

2 6 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.65 23.69 50.16 0.34 817 q
26.47

3 1 ZORZETTO Devid ITA 05 MAR 2000 0.67 24.37 50.36 0.54 808 q
25.99

4 3 MIROSLAW Rafael GER 25 MAR 2001 0.66 24.35 50.71 0.89 791 q
26.36

5 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.70 24.60 50.83 1.01 786 q
26.23

6 2 PERON Francesco ITA 21 FEB 2000 0.66 24.35 50.88 1.06 783
26.53

7 8 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.69 24.61 51.16 1.34 770 q
26.55

8 0 KROON Luc Johannes Frede NED 30 AUG 2001 0.82 24.77 51.40 1.58 760
26.63

9 7 BECK Sebastian GER 04 MAY 2000 0.78 24.87 51.57 1.75 752
26.70

10 9 MIRONCHYK Pavel BLR 14 JUL 2000 0.73 24.80 52.37 2.55 718
27.57

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:46
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 13
05 JUL 2018 -  9:30

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.33   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapol (USA) 28 AUG 201723.58
CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

1 7 4 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.64 23.94 49.80 835 q
25.86

2 8 5 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.71 24.34 49.82 0.02 834 q
25.48

3 6 4 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.77 24.48 49.93 0.13 829 q
25.45

4 8 6 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.65 23.69 50.16 0.36 817 q
26.47

5 8 1 ZORZETTO Devid ITA 05 MAR 2000 0.67 24.37 50.36 0.56 808 q
25.99

6 6 7 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.63 24.04 50.39 0.59 806 q
26.35

7 6 5 VARJASI Peter GER 18 JAN 2000 0.71 24.23 50.45 0.65 803 q
26.22

8 7 3 SHUMILOV Aleksandr RUS 22 APR 2000 0.74 24.33 50.46 0.66 803
26.13

9 7 1 VELLER Pierpaolo ITA 10 JAN 2000 0.62 24.03 50.66 0.86 793 q
26.63

10 6 0 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.79 24.06 50.71 0.91 791 q
26.65

10 8 3 MIROSLAW Rafael GER 25 MAR 2001 0.66 24.35 50.71 0.91 791 q
26.36

12 6 6 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.68 24.39 50.81 1.01 786 q
26.42

13 8 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.70 24.60 50.83 1.03 786 q
26.23

14 7 2 CHIVILEV Arseniy RUS 12 JUL 2001 0.68 24.20 50.87 1.07 784
26.67

15 6 1 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.98 24.63 50.88 1.08 783 q
26.25

15 8 2 PERON Francesco ITA 21 FEB 2000 0.66 24.35 50.88 1.08 783
26.53

17 6 2 DELICES Jean-Marc FRA 19 MAR 2000 0.71 24.77 51.02 1.22 777 q
26.25

18 7 7 HIMER Krisztofer HUN 19 JAN 2000 0.74 24.58 51.04 1.24 776 q
26.46

19 8 8 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.69 24.61 51.16 1.36 770 q
26.55

20 7 6 GUTH Guillaume FRA 13 JAN 2000 0.67 24.48 51.26 1.46 766 R
26.78
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 4 3 STOICA-CONSTANTIN George ROU 12 FEB 2000 0.72 24.49 51.32 1.52 763 R

26.83

22 8 0 KROON Luc Johannes Frede NED 30 AUG 2001 0.82 24.77 51.40 1.60 760
26.63

22 7 8 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03 NOV 2000 0.67 24.34 51.40 1.60 760
27.06

24 6 9 TULLBERG Sebastian DEN 26 MAR 2000 0.70 24.58 51.51 1.71 755
26.93

25 8 7 BECK Sebastian GER 04 MAY 2000 0.78 24.87 51.57 1.77 752
26.70

26 7 5 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.73 24.11 51.58 1.78 752
27.47

27 7 0 NESTERKIN Valentyn UKR 14 FEB 2001 0.63 24.33 51.64 1.84 749
27.31

28 5 0 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 0.69 24.65 51.67 1.87 748
27.02

29 5 4 KISZCZAK Jakub POL 23 APR 2000 0.66 24.55 51.78 1.98 743
27.23

30 5 3 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.72 24.66 51.84 2.04 740
27.18

31 3 7 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 01 JAN 2002 0.71 24.79 51.92 2.12 737
27.13

32 5 7 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.74 25.25 51.96 2.16 735
26.71

33 4 4 KURACHKIN Kanstantsin BLR 10 MAY 2000 0.76 25.20 52.13 2.33 728
26.93

33 5 9 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.69 25.06 52.13 2.33 728
27.07

35 4 1 PETKOVIC Andrija SRB 22 DEC 2001 0.66 25.07 52.25 2.45 723
27.18

36 4 6 DJOKOVIC Uros SRB 16 JUL 2001 0.69 25.35 52.26 2.46 723
26.91

36 7 9 SLOWIK Rafal POL 06 MAY 2000 0.69 24.83 52.26 2.46 723
27.43

38 3 1 HANSEN Andreas DEN 25 AUG 2000 0.69 25.08 52.27 2.47 722
27.19

39 4 9 KAVECKAS Mantas LTU 18 JUL 2000 0.67 25.12 52.30 2.50 721
27.18

40 8 9 MIRONCHYK Pavel BLR 14 JUL 2000 0.73 24.80 52.37 2.57 718
27.57

41 5 2 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.69 24.94 52.46 2.66 715
27.52

42 3 0 HOLMQUIST Marcus SWE 05 FEB 2000 0.70 25.20 52.49 2.69 713
27.29

43 4 7 ROMANIUK Yehor UKR 26 MAY 2002 0.67 25.02 52.52 2.72 712
27.50

44 5 1 SZABO Balint HUN 16 MAY 2000 0.76 24.51 52.55 2.75 711
28.04

45 3 6 KEBLYS Jokubas LTU 18 JUL 2002 0.78 25.57 52.58 2.78 710
27.01

46 4 5 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.71 25.33 52.59 2.79 709
27.26

47 4 2 JUUL Jakob DEN 24 JUL 2000 0.66 24.86 52.61 2.81 708
27.75
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

48 5 8 PERSSON Elias SWE 03 APR 2002 0.74 25.54 52.62 2.82 708
27.08

49 2 7 DUEGEN Meliksah TUR 18 FEB 2002 0.66 25.37 52.68 2.88 706
27.31

50 4 8 KOVACIC Marko BIH 01 JAN 2001 0.69 25.26 52.72 2.92 704
27.46

51 4 0 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 0.61 24.77 52.87 3.07 698
28.10

52 3 5 DITTRICH Moritz AUT 23 AUG 2001 0.69 25.31 52.88 3.08 698
27.57

53 1 8 MAIORCHYK Uladzislau BLR 18 MAY 2000 0.68 25.39 52.90 3.10 697
27.51

54 3 4 KOKA Lubor SVK 28 MAR 2000 0.65 25.66 52.94 3.14 695
27.28

55 3 2 FABIANI Remi LUX 13 NOV 2001 0.66 25.26 53.01 3.21 692
27.75

55 3 3 SIRMACI Oezden TUR 23 AUG 2000 0.57 25.59 53.01 3.21 692
27.42

57 2 5 HERLEVI Elias FIN 01 NOV 2000 0.74 25.61 53.02 3.22 692
27.41

58 2 4 SIMSEK Emir TUR 10 OCT 2001 0.68 26.01 53.10 3.30 689
27.09

59 2 6 BRAENNKAERR Ronny FIN 11 JUL 2002 0.65 25.30 53.17 3.37 686
27.87

60 2 3 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.67 25.38 53.22 3.42 684
27.84

61 1 4 TARHANOVS Rolands LAT 11 JUN 2001 0.59 25.65 53.39 3.59 678
27.74

62 3 9 ALMADZHIEV Ivan BUL 19 JAN 2001 0.62 25.37 53.47 3.67 675
28.10

63 3 8 DUSA Matej SVK 10 JUL 2000 0.62 25.64 53.73 3.93 665
28.09

64 2 2 HOELTTAE Santeri FIN 18 MAY 2000 0.66 25.50 53.88 4.08 659
28.38

65 2 0 ZEMTURIS Roberts LAT 28 MAY 2000 0.63 25.56 54.12 4.32 651
28.56

66 1 5 TRYGVASON Rokur FAR 01 JUL 2000 0.71 26.23 54.39 4.59 641
28.16

67 2 8 SPITERI Rudi MLT 16 APR 2002 0.65 26.35 54.68 4.88 631
28.33

68 1 1 KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO 18 OCT 2002 0.64 26.48 54.96 5.16 621
28.48

69 1 6 LOMERO ARENAS Tomas AND 05 JUL 2001 0.59 26.71 55.11 5.31 616
28.40

70 2 9 TAHIROVIC Fatih BIH 29 MAY 2001 0.67 25.51 55.14 5.34 615
29.63

71 1 3 TAMAGNINI Raffaele SMR 20 APR 2001 0.65 26.05 55.15 5.35 615
29.10

72 1 0 AYVAZYAN Harutyun ARM 27 JAN 2000 0.67 26.25 55.47 5.67 604
29.22

73 1 7 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 0.67 27.32 56.45 6.65 573
29.13

74 1 2 CALLEJA Isaac MLT 27 AUG 2001 0.64 26.51 56.67 6.87 567
30.16
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 5 PIOTROWSKI Kacper POL 01 JUL 2001 DSQ

5 6 KUHN Maurits GER 05 JAN 2000 DNS

6 3 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 DNS
6 8 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 DNS
2 1 RUOHTULA Veeti FIN 09 NOV 2001 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:46
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 14
05 JUL 2018 -  9:46

WR   3:56.46   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201627.73 57.05 1:57.11
WJ   3:58.37   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201427.85 57.87 1:58.30
ER   3:59.15   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.45 58.66 1:59.42
EJ   4:05.61   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Debrecen (HUN) 29 MAR 201828.93 59.82 2:01.72
CR   4:08.10   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201629.38 1:01.04 2:04.16

Heat 1 of 5
1 4 BABACAN Doga TUR 20 JAN 2003 0.77 4:30.59 667

30.85(2) 1:04.34(1) 1:38.50(1) 2:12.80(1) 2:47.72(1) 3:22.92(1) 3:57.36(1)
33.49 34.16 34.30 34.92 35.20 34.44 33.23

2 3 VALLETTA Martina MLT 12 JAN 2003 0.75 4:47.32 16.73 557
30.81(1) 1:04.79(2) 1:40.62(2) 2:17.37(2) 2:54.71(2) 3:32.59(2) 4:10.42(2)

33.98 35.83 36.75 37.34 37.88 37.83 36.90
3 5 VESTERGARD Alisa FAR 21 JUL 2003 0.75 4:50.05 19.46 541

31.69(3) 1:06.59(3) 1:43.00(3) 2:19.83(3) 2:57.70(3) 3:34.98(3) 4:13.50(3)
34.90 36.41 36.83 37.87 37.28 38.52 36.55

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:53

Heat 2 of 5
1 8 HALVORSEN Astrid Julie NOR 09 JAN 2001 0.76 4:24.42 715

31.15(7) 1:04.30(7) 1:37.99(5) 2:11.74(5) 2:45.36(4) 3:19.12(2) 3:52.23(1)
33.15 33.69 33.75 33.62 33.76 33.11 32.19

2 6 KUPCOVA Sabina SVK 28 FEB 2003 0.79 4:26.11 1.69 701
30.39(4) 1:03.48(4) 1:37.04(4) 2:11.13(4) 2:44.72(2) 3:18.67(1) 3:52.47(2)

33.09 33.56 34.09 33.59 33.95 33.80 33.64
3 2 ZABOROWICZ Julia POL 24 JAN 2001 0.66 4:26.22 1.80 700

30.48(5) 1:02.88(3) 1:36.53(2) 2:10.78(2) 2:45.16(3) 3:19.50(4) 3:53.21(3)
32.40 33.65 34.25 34.38 34.34 33.71 33.01

4 4 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.72 4:28.80 4.38 680
29.95(1) 1:02.72(2) 1:36.59(3) 2:10.89(3) 2:45.48(5) 3:20.92(5) 3:55.75(5)

32.77 33.87 34.30 34.59 35.44 34.83 33.05
5 5 CIBULKOVA Martina SVK 10 NOV 2003 0.72 4:28.97 4.55 679

30.00(2) 1:02.71(1) 1:36.19(1) 2:10.51(1) 2:44.69(1) 3:19.45(3) 3:54.42(4)
32.71 33.48 34.32 34.18 34.76 34.97 34.55

6 3 KOSEOGLU Sevval TUR 19 FEB 2002 0.69 4:28.99 4.57 679
30.20(3) 1:03.52(5) 1:38.00(6) 2:12.43(7) 2:47.28(6) 3:22.11(6) 3:56.60(6)

33.32 34.48 34.43 34.85 34.83 34.49 32.39
7 1 BOSNJAK Klara CRO 27 MAY 2004 0.94 4:30.21 5.79 670

31.57(8) 1:05.26(8) 1:39.96(8) 2:14.85(8) 2:49.34(8) 3:23.61(8) 3:57.78(8)
33.69 34.70 34.89 34.49 34.27 34.17 32.43

8 7 EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo FAR 18 MAR 2001 0.69 4:31.26 6.84 662
30.52(6) 1:03.93(6) 1:38.13(7) 2:12.41(6) 2:47.40(7) 3:22.27(7) 3:57.36(7)

33.41 34.20 34.28 34.99 34.87 35.09 33.90

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at  9:58

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.78 4:20.01 752

30.72(5) 1:03.63(4) 1:36.53(2) 2:09.77(2) 2:42.45(2) 3:15.47(2) 3:48.22(1)
32.91 32.90 33.24 32.68 33.02 32.75 31.79

2 5 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.82 4:21.63 1.62 738
30.45(2) 1:02.84(1) 1:35.68(1) 2:08.86(1) 2:41.73(1) 3:15.32(1) 3:48.79(2)

32.39 32.84 33.18 32.87 33.59 33.47 32.84
3 8 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 0.72 4:23.87 3.86 719

30.95(8) 1:04.21(6) 1:37.63(5) 2:11.11(3) 2:44.21(3) 3:17.53(3) 3:50.93(3)
33.26 33.42 33.48 33.10 33.32 33.40 32.94

4 0 ANDRE Leticia Maia POR 11 DEC 2002 0.72 4:24.66 4.65 713
30.91(7) 1:04.40(8) 1:37.80(6) 2:11.51(5) 2:45.09(4) 3:19.11(4) 3:52.41(4)

33.49 33.40 33.71 33.58 34.02 33.30 32.25
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 2 SOUSA Ana Reis POR 28 SEP 2002 0.75 4:24.75 4.74 712
30.49(3) 1:03.35(2) 1:37.26(3) 2:11.56(6) 2:45.68(7) 3:19.49(6) 3:53.13(6)

32.86 33.91 34.30 34.12 33.81 33.64 31.62
6 3 MUZSNAY Zsofia HUN 17 FEB 2003 0.75 4:24.92 4.91 711

30.97(9) 1:04.41(9) 1:38.13(8) 2:11.74(7) 2:45.33(6) 3:19.24(5) 3:52.92(5)
33.44 33.72 33.61 33.59 33.91 33.68 32.00

7 1 CATTERSON Victoria IRL 25 MAR 2001 0.70 4:25.62 5.61 705
30.56(4) 1:03.70(5) 1:37.38(4) 2:11.24(4) 2:45.29(5) 3:19.64(7) 3:53.35(7)

33.14 33.68 33.86 34.05 34.35 33.71 32.27
8 6 BYKOVA Aleksandra RUS 20 MAR 2003 0.83 4:28.28 8.27 684

31.87(10) 1:08.67(10) 1:42.43(10) 2:14.99(10) 2:47.76(10) 3:22.08(10) 3:55.76(10)
36.80 33.76 32.56 32.77 34.32 33.68 32.52

9 9 KESER Zeliha TUR 19 FEB 2001 0.81 4:28.48 8.47 683
30.90(6) 1:04.35(7) 1:38.34(9) 2:12.75(9) 2:46.65(9) 3:21.09(8) 3:54.76(8)

33.45 33.99 34.41 33.90 34.44 33.67 33.72
10 7 POZDNER Bekky ISR 25 FEB 2004 0.72 4:29.17 9.16 677

30.37(1) 1:03.50(3) 1:37.90(7) 2:11.98(8) 2:46.57(8) 3:21.16(9) 3:55.00(9)
33.13 34.40 34.08 34.59 34.59 33.84 34.17

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:04

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.79 4:13.28 813 q

29.33(2) 1:00.88(1) 1:32.98(2) 2:05.17(2) 2:37.38(2) 3:10.00(2) 3:41.97(1)
31.55 32.10 32.19 32.21 32.62 31.97 31.31

2 3 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.73 4:14.23 0.95 804 q
29.43(3) 1:01.12(2) 1:32.81(1) 2:05.08(1) 2:37.20(1) 3:09.94(1) 3:42.24(2)

31.69 31.69 32.27 32.12 32.74 32.30 31.99
3 5 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.73 4:15.81 2.53 789 q

29.58(4) 1:01.26(3) 1:33.47(3) 2:05.95(3) 2:38.41(3) 3:11.19(3) 3:44.18(3)
31.68 32.21 32.48 32.46 32.78 32.99 31.63

4 6 KURTSEVA Yana RUS 07 OCT 2002 0.74 4:15.86 2.58 789 q
29.31(1) 1:01.31(4) 1:33.59(4) 2:06.06(4) 2:38.57(4) 3:11.71(4) 3:44.25(4)

32.00 32.28 32.47 32.51 33.14 32.54 31.61
5 7 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.83 4:18.48 5.20 765 R

29.97(6) 1:02.20(6) 1:34.82(6) 2:07.76(5) 2:41.00(6) 3:13.82(5) 3:46.64(5)
32.23 32.62 32.94 33.24 32.82 32.82 31.84

6 9 GUERRATO Gaia ITA 18 DEC 2001 0.71 4:20.73 7.45 745
30.17(9) 1:02.77(9) 1:35.80(9) 2:09.42(8) 2:42.32(7) 3:15.81(7) 3:48.27(6)

32.60 33.03 33.62 32.90 33.49 32.46 32.46
7 0 METSIOU Foteini GRE 04 MAR 2001 0.83 4:22.16 8.88 733

30.02(8) 1:02.27(7) 1:34.67(5) 2:07.82(6) 2:40.99(5) 3:14.99(6) 3:48.68(7)
32.25 32.40 33.15 33.17 34.00 33.69 33.48

8 8 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.76 4:24.35 11.07 715
29.93(5) 1:02.42(8) 1:35.46(8) 2:08.94(7) 2:42.61(8) 3:16.81(8) 3:50.77(8)

32.49 33.04 33.48 33.67 34.20 33.96 33.58
9 2 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.77 4:26.41 13.13 699

29.97(6) 1:02.02(5) 1:35.35(7) 2:09.51(9) 2:43.78(9) 3:18.12(9) 3:52.38(9)
32.05 33.33 34.16 34.27 34.34 34.26 34.03

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:11

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.77 4:15.49 792 q

29.86(5) 1:01.73(5) 1:34.17(4) 2:06.67(1) 2:39.21(1) 3:11.86(1) 3:44.39(1)
31.87 32.44 32.50 32.54 32.65 32.53 31.10

2 3 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.70 4:16.55 1.06 782 q
29.18(2) 1:01.35(2) 1:34.14(2) 2:06.97(3) 2:39.72(3) 3:12.27(2) 3:44.78(2)

32.17 32.79 32.83 32.75 32.55 32.51 31.77
3 7 NEVMOVENKO Polina RUS 17 JUN 2002 0.74 4:16.78 1.29 780 q

28.80(1) 1:00.96(1) 1:33.74(1) 2:06.76(2) 2:39.64(2) 3:12.82(3) 3:45.72(4)
32.16 32.78 33.02 32.88 33.18 32.90 31.06

4 6 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.74 4:16.92 1.43 779 q
29.94(6) 1:02.15(7) 1:34.58(6) 2:07.33(6) 2:40.00(4) 3:12.93(4) 3:45.59(3)

32.21 32.43 32.75 32.67 32.93 32.66 31.33
5 0 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.77 4:19.10 3.61 760 R

30.04(8) 1:02.39(8) 1:34.85(7) 2:08.17(7) 2:41.12(7) 3:14.52(7) 3:47.31(7)
32.35 32.46 33.32 32.95 33.40 32.79 31.79

5 2 HIERATH Yara Sophie GER 28 MAY 2001 0.72 4:19.10 3.61 760 R
29.46(3) 1:01.38(3) 1:34.15(3) 2:07.24(4) 2:40.33(5) 3:13.60(5) 3:46.92(5)

31.92 32.77 33.09 33.09 33.27 33.32 32.18
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 8 BOCEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.68 4:19.13 3.64 759
30.47(10) 1:02.54(9) 1:35.62(9) 2:08.75(9) 2:41.68(9) 3:15.02(9) 3:47.56(8)

32.07 33.08 33.13 32.93 33.34 32.54 31.57
8 1 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.59 4:19.29 3.80 758

29.64(4) 1:01.64(4) 1:34.23(5) 2:07.25(5) 2:40.47(6) 3:13.80(6) 3:47.15(6)
32.00 32.59 33.02 33.22 33.33 33.35 32.14

9 5 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.74 4:19.80 4.31 753
30.17(9) 1:02.07(6) 1:35.07(8) 2:08.37(8) 2:41.35(8) 3:14.71(8) 3:47.78(9)

31.90 33.00 33.30 32.98 33.36 33.07 32.02
10 9 ANDERSON Rachel GBR 15 JAN 2002 0.68 4:20.08 4.59 751

29.94(6) 1:02.69(10) 1:35.75(10) 2:09.32(10) 2:42.31(10) 3:15.50(10) 3:48.12(10)
32.75 33.06 33.57 32.99 33.19 32.62 31.96

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:16
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 14
05 JUL 2018 -  9:46

WR   3:56.46   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201627.73 57.05 1:57.11
WJ   3:58.37   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201427.85 57.87 1:58.30
ER   3:59.15   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.45 58.66 1:59.42
EJ   4:05.61   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Debrecen (HUN) 29 MAR 201828.93 59.82 2:01.72
CR   4:08.10   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201629.38 1:01.04 2:04.16

1 4 4 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.79 4:13.28 813 q
29.33 1:00.88 1:32.98 2:05.17 2:37.38 3:10.00 3:41.97

31.55 32.10 32.19 32.21 32.62 31.97 31.31
2 4 3 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.73 4:14.23 0.95 804 q

29.43 1:01.12 1:32.81 2:05.08 2:37.20 3:09.94 3:42.24
31.69 31.69 32.27 32.12 32.74 32.30 31.99

3 5 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.77 4:15.49 2.21 792 q
29.86 1:01.73 1:34.17 2:06.67 2:39.21 3:11.86 3:44.39

31.87 32.44 32.50 32.54 32.65 32.53 31.10
4 4 5 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.73 4:15.81 2.53 789 q

29.58 1:01.26 1:33.47 2:05.95 2:38.41 3:11.19 3:44.18
31.68 32.21 32.48 32.46 32.78 32.99 31.63

5 4 6 KURTSEVA Yana RUS 07 OCT 2002 0.74 4:15.86 2.58 789 q
29.31 1:01.31 1:33.59 2:06.06 2:38.57 3:11.71 3:44.25

32.00 32.28 32.47 32.51 33.14 32.54 31.61
6 5 3 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.70 4:16.55 3.27 782 q

29.18 1:01.35 1:34.14 2:06.97 2:39.72 3:12.27 3:44.78
32.17 32.79 32.83 32.75 32.55 32.51 31.77

7 5 7 NEVMOVENKO Polina RUS 17 JUN 2002 0.74 4:16.78 3.50 780 q
28.80 1:00.96 1:33.74 2:06.76 2:39.64 3:12.82 3:45.72

32.16 32.78 33.02 32.88 33.18 32.90 31.06
8 5 6 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.74 4:16.92 3.64 779 q

29.94 1:02.15 1:34.58 2:07.33 2:40.00 3:12.93 3:45.59
32.21 32.43 32.75 32.67 32.93 32.66 31.33

9 4 7 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.83 4:18.48 5.20 765 R
29.97 1:02.20 1:34.82 2:07.76 2:41.00 3:13.82 3:46.64

32.23 32.62 32.94 33.24 32.82 32.82 31.84
10 5 0 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.77 4:19.10 5.82 760 R

30.04 1:02.39 1:34.85 2:08.17 2:41.12 3:14.52 3:47.31
32.35 32.46 33.32 32.95 33.40 32.79 31.79

10 5 2 HIERATH Yara Sophie GER 28 MAY 2001 0.72 4:19.10 5.82 760 R
29.46 1:01.38 1:34.15 2:07.24 2:40.33 3:13.60 3:46.92

31.92 32.77 33.09 33.09 33.27 33.32 32.18
12 5 8 BOCEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.68 4:19.13 5.85 759

30.47 1:02.54 1:35.62 2:08.75 2:41.68 3:15.02 3:47.56
32.07 33.08 33.13 32.93 33.34 32.54 31.57

13 5 1 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.59 4:19.29 6.01 758
29.64 1:01.64 1:34.23 2:07.25 2:40.47 3:13.80 3:47.15

32.00 32.59 33.02 33.22 33.33 33.35 32.14
14 5 5 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.74 4:19.80 6.52 753

30.17 1:02.07 1:35.07 2:08.37 2:41.35 3:14.71 3:47.78
31.90 33.00 33.30 32.98 33.36 33.07 32.02

15 3 4 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.78 4:20.01 6.73 752
30.72 1:03.63 1:36.53 2:09.77 2:42.45 3:15.47 3:48.22

32.91 32.90 33.24 32.68 33.02 32.75 31.79
16 5 9 ANDERSON Rachel GBR 15 JAN 2002 0.68 4:20.08 6.80 751

29.94 1:02.69 1:35.75 2:09.32 2:42.31 3:15.50 3:48.12
32.75 33.06 33.57 32.99 33.19 32.62 31.96

17 4 9 GUERRATO Gaia ITA 18 DEC 2001 0.71 4:20.73 7.45 745
30.17 1:02.77 1:35.80 2:09.42 2:42.32 3:15.81 3:48.27

32.60 33.03 33.62 32.90 33.49 32.46 32.46
18 3 5 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.82 4:21.63 8.35 738

30.45 1:02.84 1:35.68 2:08.86 2:41.73 3:15.32 3:48.79
32.39 32.84 33.18 32.87 33.59 33.47 32.84

19 4 0 METSIOU Foteini GRE 04 MAR 2001 0.83 4:22.16 8.88 733
30.02 1:02.27 1:34.67 2:07.82 2:40.99 3:14.99 3:48.68

32.25 32.40 33.15 33.17 34.00 33.69 33.48
20 3 8 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 0.72 4:23.87 10.59 719

30.95 1:04.21 1:37.63 2:11.11 2:44.21 3:17.53 3:50.93
33.26 33.42 33.48 33.10 33.32 33.40 32.94
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 4 8 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.76 4:24.35 11.07 715
29.93 1:02.42 1:35.46 2:08.94 2:42.61 3:16.81 3:50.77

32.49 33.04 33.48 33.67 34.20 33.96 33.58
22 2 8 HALVORSEN Astrid Julie NOR 09 JAN 2001 0.76 4:24.42 11.14 715

31.15 1:04.30 1:37.99 2:11.74 2:45.36 3:19.12 3:52.23
33.15 33.69 33.75 33.62 33.76 33.11 32.19

23 3 0 ANDRE Leticia Maia POR 11 DEC 2002 0.72 4:24.66 11.38 713
30.91 1:04.40 1:37.80 2:11.51 2:45.09 3:19.11 3:52.41

33.49 33.40 33.71 33.58 34.02 33.30 32.25
24 3 2 SOUSA Ana Reis POR 28 SEP 2002 0.75 4:24.75 11.47 712

30.49 1:03.35 1:37.26 2:11.56 2:45.68 3:19.49 3:53.13
32.86 33.91 34.30 34.12 33.81 33.64 31.62

25 3 3 MUZSNAY Zsofia HUN 17 FEB 2003 0.75 4:24.92 11.64 711
30.97 1:04.41 1:38.13 2:11.74 2:45.33 3:19.24 3:52.92

33.44 33.72 33.61 33.59 33.91 33.68 32.00
26 3 1 CATTERSON Victoria IRL 25 MAR 2001 0.70 4:25.62 12.34 705

30.56 1:03.70 1:37.38 2:11.24 2:45.29 3:19.64 3:53.35
33.14 33.68 33.86 34.05 34.35 33.71 32.27

27 2 6 KUPCOVA Sabina SVK 28 FEB 2003 0.79 4:26.11 12.83 701
30.39 1:03.48 1:37.04 2:11.13 2:44.72 3:18.67 3:52.47

33.09 33.56 34.09 33.59 33.95 33.80 33.64
28 2 2 ZABOROWICZ Julia POL 24 JAN 2001 0.66 4:26.22 12.94 700

30.48 1:02.88 1:36.53 2:10.78 2:45.16 3:19.50 3:53.21
32.40 33.65 34.25 34.38 34.34 33.71 33.01

29 4 2 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.77 4:26.41 13.13 699
29.97 1:02.02 1:35.35 2:09.51 2:43.78 3:18.12 3:52.38

32.05 33.33 34.16 34.27 34.34 34.26 34.03
30 3 6 BYKOVA Aleksandra RUS 20 MAR 2003 0.83 4:28.28 15.00 684

31.87 1:08.67 1:42.43 2:14.99 2:47.76 3:22.08 3:55.76
36.80 33.76 32.56 32.77 34.32 33.68 32.52

31 3 9 KESER Zeliha TUR 19 FEB 2001 0.81 4:28.48 15.20 683
30.90 1:04.35 1:38.34 2:12.75 2:46.65 3:21.09 3:54.76

33.45 33.99 34.41 33.90 34.44 33.67 33.72
32 2 4 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.72 4:28.80 15.52 680

29.95 1:02.72 1:36.59 2:10.89 2:45.48 3:20.92 3:55.75
32.77 33.87 34.30 34.59 35.44 34.83 33.05

33 2 5 CIBULKOVA Martina SVK 10 NOV 2003 0.72 4:28.97 15.69 679
30.00 1:02.71 1:36.19 2:10.51 2:44.69 3:19.45 3:54.42

32.71 33.48 34.32 34.18 34.76 34.97 34.55
34 2 3 KOSEOGLU Sevval TUR 19 FEB 2002 0.69 4:28.99 15.71 679

30.20 1:03.52 1:38.00 2:12.43 2:47.28 3:22.11 3:56.60
33.32 34.48 34.43 34.85 34.83 34.49 32.39

35 3 7 POZDNER Bekky ISR 25 FEB 2004 0.72 4:29.17 15.89 677
30.37 1:03.50 1:37.90 2:11.98 2:46.57 3:21.16 3:55.00

33.13 34.40 34.08 34.59 34.59 33.84 34.17
36 2 1 BOSNJAK Klara CRO 27 MAY 2004 0.94 4:30.21 16.93 670

31.57 1:05.26 1:39.96 2:14.85 2:49.34 3:23.61 3:57.78
33.69 34.70 34.89 34.49 34.27 34.17 32.43

37 1 4 BABACAN Doga TUR 20 JAN 2003 0.77 4:30.59 17.31 667
30.85 1:04.34 1:38.50 2:12.80 2:47.72 3:22.92 3:57.36

33.49 34.16 34.30 34.92 35.20 34.44 33.23
38 2 7 EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo FAR 18 MAR 2001 0.69 4:31.26 17.98 662

30.52 1:03.93 1:38.13 2:12.41 2:47.40 3:22.27 3:57.36
33.41 34.20 34.28 34.99 34.87 35.09 33.90

39 1 3 VALLETTA Martina MLT 12 JAN 2003 0.75 4:47.32 34.04 557
30.81 1:04.79 1:40.62 2:17.37 2:54.71 3:32.59 4:10.42

33.98 35.83 36.75 37.34 37.88 37.83 36.90
40 1 5 VESTERGARD Alisa FAR 21 JUL 2003 0.75 4:50.05 36.77 541

31.69 1:06.59 1:43.00 2:19.83 2:57.70 3:34.98 4:13.50
34.90 36.41 36.83 37.87 37.28 38.52 36.55

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 1 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:16
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 15
05 JUL 2018 - 10:16

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
CR   1:53.79   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 201724.69 53.24 1:22.71

Heat 1 of 4
1 3 GORAJ Marcin POL 20 APR 2001 0.64 28.47 1:00.78 1:34.12 2:06.35 687

32.31 33.34 32.23

2 5 SAPCANIN Amar BIH 19 APR 2000 0.64 27.93 1:00.95 1:36.15 2:11.16 4.81 614
33.02 35.20 35.01

3 4 ZELIONIS Ainis LTU 01 OCT 2000 0.67 27.52 1:00.16 1:34.82 2:15.96 9.61 551
32.64 34.66 41.14

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:21

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.65 25.66 55.81 1:27.53 1:59.57 811 q

30.15 31.72 32.04

2 5 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.75 26.96 57.39 1:28.68 1:59.80 0.23 806 q
30.43 31.29 31.12

3 2 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.68 26.79 57.19 1:28.84 2:01.03 1.46 782 q
30.40 31.65 32.19

4 3 SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran ESP 11 JAN 2001 0.67 27.31 57.96 1:29.32 2:01.41 1.84 774 q
30.65 31.36 32.09

5 1 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.74 27.07 57.91 1:29.32 2:01.52 1.95 772 q
30.84 31.41 32.20

6 7 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 09 AUG 2002 0.66 27.72 1:00.00 1:31.91 2:02.35 2.78 757 q
32.28 31.91 30.44

7 6 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.64 27.14 58.36 1:30.39 2:02.46 2.89 755 q
31.22 32.03 32.07

8 0 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18 AUG 2000 0.69 27.53 59.19 1:31.19 2:02.86 3.29 747
31.66 32.00 31.67

9 8 MC GEEVER Finn IRL 20 OCT 2000 0.61 27.70 59.41 1:31.34 2:03.71 4.14 732
31.71 31.93 32.37

10 9 GREGUSSEN Andre NOR 22 AUG 2001 0.72 28.53 1:00.55 1:33.26 2:08.77 9.20 649
32.02 32.71 35.51

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:24

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.70 25.81 55.58 1:26.39 1:58.74 828 q

29.77 30.81 32.35

2 1 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.73 26.85 57.53 1:28.78 2:00.65 1.91 789 q
30.68 31.25 31.87
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 5 POPOV Dmitriy RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.78 26.66 57.05 1:28.36 2:01.29 2.55 777 q

30.39 31.31 32.93

4 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.75 25.96 56.01 1:28.13 2:02.73 3.99 750 q
30.05 32.12 34.60

5 7 SHAMSHURYN Ivan BLR 28 JUN 2001 0.71 27.04 58.47 1:30.18 2:02.84 4.10 748 R
31.43 31.71 32.66

6 8 HAIDUCU Laurentiu-Mihai ROU 09 FEB 2001 0.68 27.41 59.11 1:30.83 2:03.12 4.38 742
31.70 31.72 32.29

7 6 BUKOVICS Milan HUN 04 JUN 2001 0.69 26.43 58.01 1:30.55 2:03.66 4.92 733
31.58 32.54 33.11

8 0 KORDEZ Gal SLO 08 NOV 2000 0.70 27.25 58.17 1:29.93 2:03.68 4.94 732
30.92 31.76 33.75

9 2 OLLER Krzysztof POL 17 JUL 2000 0.67 28.78 59.79 1:31.91 2:05.02 6.28 709
31.01 32.12 33.11

10 9 UNALMIS Bora TUR 05 JAN 2000 0.76 28.73 1:01.57 1:35.54 2:11.47 12.73 610
32.84 33.97 35.93

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:28

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.69 25.50 56.36 1:28.56 1:59.39 814 q

30.86 32.20 30.83

2 5 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.73 26.71 58.23 1:29.79 2:00.14 0.75 799 q
31.52 31.56 30.35

3 3 INGENRIETH Maurice GER 01 JAN 2000 0.77 26.42 56.62 1:28.29 2:00.29 0.90 796 q
30.20 31.67 32.00

4 6 EMFIETZIS Panagiotis-Kon GRE 21 APR 2000 0.68 27.61 58.40 1:30.17 2:02.31 2.92 757 q
30.79 31.77 32.14

5 7 FIKS Krzysztof POL 24 JUN 2000 0.72 28.06 59.37 1:30.70 2:02.42 3.03 755 q
31.31 31.33 31.72

6 1 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.68 27.15 57.46 1:29.12 2:02.78 3.39 749 R
30.31 31.66 33.66

7 2 KARACIC Dominik CRO 09 JAN 2000 0.72 27.71 58.89 1:31.25 2:03.59 4.20 734
31.18 32.36 32.34

8 8 CORDEIRO Tiago Roberto POR 22 JUL 2000 0.76 27.78 59.87 1:32.10 2:04.28 4.89 722
32.09 32.23 32.18

9 9 KEMPF Fabian Joel SUI 28 JAN 2001 0.73 28.22 1:00.49 1:33.27 2:06.22 6.83 689
32.27 32.78 32.95

10 0 SARIC Igor SUI 21 AUG 2000 0.74 27.95 59.51 1:31.82 2:06.25 6.86 689
31.56 32.31 34.43

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:31
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 15
05 JUL 2018 - 10:16

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
CR   1:53.79   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 201724.69 53.24 1:22.71

1 3 4 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.70 25.81 55.58 1:26.39 1:58.74 828 q
29.77 30.81 32.35

2 4 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.69 25.50 56.36 1:28.56 1:59.39 0.65 814 q
30.86 32.20 30.83

3 2 4 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.65 25.66 55.81 1:27.53 1:59.57 0.83 811 q
30.15 31.72 32.04

4 2 5 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.75 26.96 57.39 1:28.68 1:59.80 1.06 806 q
30.43 31.29 31.12

5 4 5 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.73 26.71 58.23 1:29.79 2:00.14 1.40 799 q
31.52 31.56 30.35

6 4 3 INGENRIETH Maurice GER 01 JAN 2000 0.77 26.42 56.62 1:28.29 2:00.29 1.55 796 q
30.20 31.67 32.00

7 3 1 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.73 26.85 57.53 1:28.78 2:00.65 1.91 789 q
30.68 31.25 31.87

8 2 2 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.68 26.79 57.19 1:28.84 2:01.03 2.29 782 q
30.40 31.65 32.19

9 3 5 POPOV Dmitriy RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.78 26.66 57.05 1:28.36 2:01.29 2.55 777 q
30.39 31.31 32.93

10 2 3 SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran ESP 11 JAN 2001 0.67 27.31 57.96 1:29.32 2:01.41 2.67 774 q
30.65 31.36 32.09

11 2 1 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.74 27.07 57.91 1:29.32 2:01.52 2.78 772 q
30.84 31.41 32.20

12 4 6 EMFIETZIS Panagiotis-Kon GRE 21 APR 2000 0.68 27.61 58.40 1:30.17 2:02.31 3.57 757 q
30.79 31.77 32.14

13 2 7 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 09 AUG 2002 0.66 27.72 1:00.00 1:31.91 2:02.35 3.61 757 q
32.28 31.91 30.44

14 4 7 FIKS Krzysztof POL 24 JUN 2000 0.72 28.06 59.37 1:30.70 2:02.42 3.68 755 q
31.31 31.33 31.72

15 2 6 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.64 27.14 58.36 1:30.39 2:02.46 3.72 755 q
31.22 32.03 32.07

16 3 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.75 25.96 56.01 1:28.13 2:02.73 3.99 750 q
30.05 32.12 34.60

17 4 1 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.68 27.15 57.46 1:29.12 2:02.78 4.04 749 R
30.31 31.66 33.66

18 3 7 SHAMSHURYN Ivan BLR 28 JUN 2001 0.71 27.04 58.47 1:30.18 2:02.84 4.10 748 R
31.43 31.71 32.66

19 2 0 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18 AUG 2000 0.69 27.53 59.19 1:31.19 2:02.86 4.12 747
31.66 32.00 31.67

20 3 8 HAIDUCU Laurentiu-Mihai ROU 09 FEB 2001 0.68 27.41 59.11 1:30.83 2:03.12 4.38 742
31.70 31.72 32.29
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 4 2 KARACIC Dominik CRO 09 JAN 2000 0.72 27.71 58.89 1:31.25 2:03.59 4.85 734
31.18 32.36 32.34

22 3 6 BUKOVICS Milan HUN 04 JUN 2001 0.69 26.43 58.01 1:30.55 2:03.66 4.92 733
31.58 32.54 33.11

23 3 0 KORDEZ Gal SLO 08 NOV 2000 0.70 27.25 58.17 1:29.93 2:03.68 4.94 732
30.92 31.76 33.75

24 2 8 MC GEEVER Finn IRL 20 OCT 2000 0.61 27.70 59.41 1:31.34 2:03.71 4.97 732
31.71 31.93 32.37

25 4 8 CORDEIRO Tiago Roberto POR 22 JUL 2000 0.76 27.78 59.87 1:32.10 2:04.28 5.54 722
32.09 32.23 32.18

26 3 2 OLLER Krzysztof POL 17 JUL 2000 0.67 28.78 59.79 1:31.91 2:05.02 6.28 709
31.01 32.12 33.11

27 4 9 KEMPF Fabian Joel SUI 28 JAN 2001 0.73 28.22 1:00.49 1:33.27 2:06.22 7.48 689
32.27 32.78 32.95

28 4 0 SARIC Igor SUI 21 AUG 2000 0.74 27.95 59.51 1:31.82 2:06.25 7.51 689
31.56 32.31 34.43

29 1 3 GORAJ Marcin POL 20 APR 2001 0.64 28.47 1:00.78 1:34.12 2:06.35 7.61 687
32.31 33.34 32.23

30 2 9 GREGUSSEN Andre NOR 22 AUG 2001 0.72 28.53 1:00.55 1:33.26 2:08.77 10.03 649
32.02 32.71 35.51

31 1 5 SAPCANIN Amar BIH 19 APR 2000 0.64 27.93 1:00.95 1:36.15 2:11.16 12.42 614
33.02 35.20 35.01

32 3 9 UNALMIS Bora TUR 05 JAN 2000 0.76 28.73 1:01.57 1:35.54 2:11.47 12.73 610
32.84 33.97 35.93

33 1 4 ZELIONIS Ainis LTU 01 OCT 2000 0.67 27.52 1:00.16 1:34.82 2:15.96 17.22 551
32.64 34.66 41.14

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:31

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  05 JUL 2018 at 12:11



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 16
05 JUL 2018 - 10:30

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS1999 Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201732.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

Heat 1 of 6
1 4 OZKAN Hazal TUR 04 FEB 2003 0.74 35.32 1:14.88 1:55.62 2:37.45 689

39.56 40.74 41.83

2 2 SISOJEVA Arina LAT 06 MAR 2002 0.71 35.91 1:15.72 1:57.48 2:38.72 1.27 673
39.81 41.76 41.24

3 6 MACHADO Luisa Maria POR 29 NOV 2001 0.79 36.41 1:16.99 1:57.93 2:39.92 2.47 658
40.58 40.94 41.99

4 3 LUOTO Rebekka FIN 21 NOV 2003 0.75 35.60 1:15.59 1:57.30 2:40.20 2.75 654
39.99 41.71 42.90

5 5 CAVERO Beatrice ITA 09 SEP 2002 0.70 35.60 1:16.69 1:59.65 2:42.58 5.13 626
41.09 42.96 42.93

6 1 TANTI Leah MLT 09 FEB 2003 0.68 37.00 1:18.88 2:03.46 2:47.19 9.74 576
41.88 44.58 43.73

7 7 TRYGVADOTTIR Rebekka FAR 16 FEB 2004 0.74 38.51 1:22.22 2:06.50 2:50.41 12.96 543
43.71 44.28 43.91

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:35

Heat 2 of 6
1 6 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.70 35.60 1:12.88 1:50.07 2:27.63 836 q

37.28 37.19 37.56

2 4 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.71 35.25 1:14.34 1:54.12 2:34.44 6.81 730
39.09 39.78 40.32

3 1 BUKVIC Dorotea SRB 30 MAR 2002 0.76 36.27 1:15.81 1:55.85 2:35.75 8.12 712
39.54 40.04 39.90

4 2 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.66 36.10 1:15.73 1:56.09 2:35.97 8.34 709
39.63 40.36 39.88

5 7 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.72 35.10 1:14.66 1:55.10 2:36.38 8.75 703
39.56 40.44 41.28

6 5 STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 0.65 35.03 1:14.53 1:55.45 2:37.83 10.20 684
39.50 40.92 42.38

7 9 SERTLER Melike TUR 30 JAN 2002 0.72 35.57 1:16.10 1:56.48 2:37.96 10.33 683
40.53 40.38 41.48

8 0 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.72 36.09 1:16.36 1:56.74 2:38.69 11.06 673
40.27 40.38 41.95

9 3 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24 JUN 2003 0.77 36.30 1:15.96 1:56.97 2:38.92 11.29 670
39.66 41.01 41.95

10 8 CULINA Nika CRO 22 OCT 2001 0.78 35.01 1:15.59 1:59.49 2:45.02 17.39 599
40.58 43.90 45.53
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:39

Heat 3 of 6
1 4 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.72 35.34 1:14.33 1:53.75 2:32.94 752 R

38.99 39.42 39.19

2 0 KRUSE Josephine DEN 17 MAR 2002 0.70 34.02 1:13.32 1:52.77 2:33.23 0.29 748
39.30 39.45 40.46

3 2 HUSZAR Ingrid ROU 09 JUN 2003 0.77 34.44 1:13.96 1:54.65 2:33.48 0.54 744
39.52 40.69 38.83

4 1 ERTAN Deniz TUR 01 JAN 2004 0.77 34.98 1:14.14 1:53.87 2:33.77 0.83 740
39.16 39.73 39.90

5 5 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 0.77 34.94 1:15.31 1:55.19 2:34.42 1.48 731
40.37 39.88 39.23

6 8 SCHIMMEL Hilja SWE 04 FEB 2003 0.79 35.28 1:14.77 1:54.87 2:35.56 2.62 715
39.49 40.10 40.69

7 6 TADIC Tina BIH 31 DEC 2003 0.67 35.64 1:15.73 1:55.33 2:35.66 2.72 713
40.09 39.60 40.33

8 9 LAHRACH SANCHEZ Sara ESP 01 MAY 2002 0.74 34.79 1:13.72 1:54.36 2:36.02 3.08 708
38.93 40.64 41.66

9 7 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.68 35.56 1:15.40 1:55.70 2:36.90 3.96 696
39.84 40.30 41.20

10 3 VASKEVICH Anastasiya BLR 21 APR 2001 0.71 36.34 1:16.41 1:58.20 2:40.77 7.83 647
40.07 41.79 42.57

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:43

Heat 4 of 6
1 4 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 0.67 34.47 1:11.95 1:50.15 2:29.36 807 q

37.48 38.20 39.21

2 6 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.75 34.44 1:12.78 1:51.47 2:30.28 0.92 793 q
38.34 38.69 38.81

3 3 GROSSE Malin GER 27 JUL 2002 0.75 34.36 1:13.18 1:52.25 2:31.02 1.66 781 q
38.82 39.07 38.77

4 2 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.75 35.68 1:13.96 1:52.42 2:31.16 1.80 779 q
38.28 38.46 38.74

5 1 RIGG Charlotte GBR 16 MAY 2002 0.76 34.32 1:12.40 1:51.63 2:32.73 3.37 755 q
38.08 39.23 41.10

6 5 SOZONOVA Viktoriia RUS 03 JAN 2001 0.70 35.19 1:13.50 1:52.23 2:32.76 3.40 755
38.31 38.73 40.53

7 7 ROBERTSON Katie GBR 30 SEP 2001 0.70 34.13 1:12.92 1:52.48 2:32.79 3.43 754
38.79 39.56 40.31

8 8 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.73 35.50 1:13.93 1:53.05 2:32.87 3.51 753 R
38.43 39.12 39.82

9 0 DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.73 35.20 1:14.67 1:54.30 2:35.11 5.75 721
39.47 39.63 40.81

10 9 GADEA Maria-Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.71 35.29 1:15.77 1:57.20 2:39.71 10.35 660
40.48 41.43 42.51

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:47

Heat 5 of 6
1 4 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.69 33.84 1:11.28 1:49.42 2:28.27 825 q

37.44 38.14 38.85
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

2 3 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.69 33.95 1:11.98 1:50.88 2:30.48 2.21 790 q

38.03 38.90 39.60

3 6 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.74 34.63 1:12.89 1:51.85 2:31.48 3.21 774 q
38.26 38.96 39.63

4 5 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.82 34.48 1:12.57 1:51.43 2:31.72 3.45 770 q
38.09 38.86 40.29

5 2 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.81 35.82 1:15.54 1:54.09 2:31.93 3.66 767 q
39.72 38.55 37.84

6 7 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.77 34.64 1:14.44 1:53.52 2:33.03 4.76 751
39.80 39.08 39.51

7 8 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.71 35.27 1:15.30 1:55.00 2:33.39 5.12 745
40.03 39.70 38.39

8 1 RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka POL 27 JUL 2001 0.81 36.32 1:15.91 1:55.82 2:34.97 6.70 723
39.59 39.91 39.15

9 9 PASUKAN Emina BIH 31 DEC 2001 0.71 35.90 1:16.82 1:57.86 2:38.56 10.29 675
40.92 41.04 40.70

10 0 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 35.33 1:16.09 1:56.46 2:39.32 11.05 665
40.76 40.37 42.86

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:51

Heat 6 of 6
1 4 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.72 32.95 1:10.15 1:48.41 2:28.46 822 q

37.20 38.26 40.05

2 6 BOOKER Lily GBR 27 MAY 2001 0.70 34.66 1:12.94 1:52.03 2:30.60 2.14 788 q
38.28 39.09 38.57

3 9 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 0.66 34.25 1:13.07 1:51.84 2:31.95 3.49 767 q
38.82 38.77 40.11

4 7 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.75 35.37 1:14.13 1:53.20 2:32.18 3.72 763 q
38.76 39.07 38.98

5 2 MANSSON Julia SWE 04 SEP 2002 0.69 34.91 1:13.71 1:53.03 2:32.70 4.24 756 q
38.80 39.32 39.67

6 5 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 0.73 34.81 1:14.30 1:54.25 2:34.18 5.72 734
39.49 39.95 39.93

7 3 CHERNYSHEVA Anna RUS 01 JAN 2003 0.70 34.81 1:13.85 1:53.66 2:34.51 6.05 729
39.04 39.81 40.85

8 1 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.75 35.80 1:16.07 1:56.65 2:37.73 9.27 686
40.27 40.58 41.08

9 8 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.66 35.47 1:15.49 1:56.37 2:38.63 10.17 674
40.02 40.88 42.26

10 0 BELONOGOFF Tatiana GBR 16 JUL 2001 0.66 35.64 1:16.88 1:58.60 2:40.08 11.62 656
41.24 41.72 41.48

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:55

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  05 JUL 2018 at 12:11



Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 16
05 JUL 2018 - 10:30

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS1999 Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201732.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

1 2 6 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.70 35.60 1:12.88 1:50.07 2:27.63 836 q
37.28 37.19 37.56

2 5 4 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.69 33.84 1:11.28 1:49.42 2:28.27 0.64 825 q
37.44 38.14 38.85

3 6 4 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.72 32.95 1:10.15 1:48.41 2:28.46 0.83 822 q
37.20 38.26 40.05

4 4 4 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 0.67 34.47 1:11.95 1:50.15 2:29.36 1.73 807 q
37.48 38.20 39.21

5 4 6 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.75 34.44 1:12.78 1:51.47 2:30.28 2.65 793 q
38.34 38.69 38.81

6 5 3 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.69 33.95 1:11.98 1:50.88 2:30.48 2.85 790 q
38.03 38.90 39.60

7 6 6 BOOKER Lily GBR 27 MAY 2001 0.70 34.66 1:12.94 1:52.03 2:30.60 2.97 788 q
38.28 39.09 38.57

8 4 3 GROSSE Malin GER 27 JUL 2002 0.75 34.36 1:13.18 1:52.25 2:31.02 3.39 781 q
38.82 39.07 38.77

9 4 2 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.75 35.68 1:13.96 1:52.42 2:31.16 3.53 779 q
38.28 38.46 38.74

10 5 6 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.74 34.63 1:12.89 1:51.85 2:31.48 3.85 774 q
38.26 38.96 39.63

11 5 5 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.82 34.48 1:12.57 1:51.43 2:31.72 4.09 770 q
38.09 38.86 40.29

12 5 2 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.81 35.82 1:15.54 1:54.09 2:31.93 4.30 767 q
39.72 38.55 37.84

13 6 9 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 0.66 34.25 1:13.07 1:51.84 2:31.95 4.32 767 q
38.82 38.77 40.11

14 6 7 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.75 35.37 1:14.13 1:53.20 2:32.18 4.55 763 q
38.76 39.07 38.98

15 6 2 MANSSON Julia SWE 04 SEP 2002 0.69 34.91 1:13.71 1:53.03 2:32.70 5.07 756 q
38.80 39.32 39.67

16 4 1 RIGG Charlotte GBR 16 MAY 2002 0.76 34.32 1:12.40 1:51.63 2:32.73 5.10 755 q
38.08 39.23 41.10

17 4 5 SOZONOVA Viktoriia RUS 03 JAN 2001 0.70 35.19 1:13.50 1:52.23 2:32.76 5.13 755
38.31 38.73 40.53

18 4 7 ROBERTSON Katie GBR 30 SEP 2001 0.70 34.13 1:12.92 1:52.48 2:32.79 5.16 754
38.79 39.56 40.31

19 4 8 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.73 35.50 1:13.93 1:53.05 2:32.87 5.24 753 R
38.43 39.12 39.82

20 3 4 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.72 35.34 1:14.33 1:53.75 2:32.94 5.31 752 R
38.99 39.42 39.19
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 5 7 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.77 34.64 1:14.44 1:53.52 2:33.03 5.40 751
39.80 39.08 39.51

22 3 0 KRUSE Josephine DEN 17 MAR 2002 0.70 34.02 1:13.32 1:52.77 2:33.23 5.60 748
39.30 39.45 40.46

23 5 8 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.71 35.27 1:15.30 1:55.00 2:33.39 5.76 745
40.03 39.70 38.39

24 3 2 HUSZAR Ingrid ROU 09 JUN 2003 0.77 34.44 1:13.96 1:54.65 2:33.48 5.85 744
39.52 40.69 38.83

25 3 1 ERTAN Deniz TUR 01 JAN 2004 0.77 34.98 1:14.14 1:53.87 2:33.77 6.14 740
39.16 39.73 39.90

26 6 5 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 0.73 34.81 1:14.30 1:54.25 2:34.18 6.55 734
39.49 39.95 39.93

27 3 5 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 0.77 34.94 1:15.31 1:55.19 2:34.42 6.79 731
40.37 39.88 39.23

28 2 4 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.71 35.25 1:14.34 1:54.12 2:34.44 6.81 730
39.09 39.78 40.32

29 6 3 CHERNYSHEVA Anna RUS 01 JAN 2003 0.70 34.81 1:13.85 1:53.66 2:34.51 6.88 729
39.04 39.81 40.85

30 5 1 RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka POL 27 JUL 2001 0.81 36.32 1:15.91 1:55.82 2:34.97 7.34 723
39.59 39.91 39.15

31 4 0 DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.73 35.20 1:14.67 1:54.30 2:35.11 7.48 721
39.47 39.63 40.81

32 3 8 SCHIMMEL Hilja SWE 04 FEB 2003 0.79 35.28 1:14.77 1:54.87 2:35.56 7.93 715
39.49 40.10 40.69

33 3 6 TADIC Tina BIH 31 DEC 2003 0.67 35.64 1:15.73 1:55.33 2:35.66 8.03 713
40.09 39.60 40.33

34 2 1 BUKVIC Dorotea SRB 30 MAR 2002 0.76 36.27 1:15.81 1:55.85 2:35.75 8.12 712
39.54 40.04 39.90

35 2 2 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.66 36.10 1:15.73 1:56.09 2:35.97 8.34 709
39.63 40.36 39.88

36 3 9 LAHRACH SANCHEZ Sara ESP 01 MAY 2002 0.74 34.79 1:13.72 1:54.36 2:36.02 8.39 708
38.93 40.64 41.66

37 2 7 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.72 35.10 1:14.66 1:55.10 2:36.38 8.75 703
39.56 40.44 41.28

38 3 7 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.68 35.56 1:15.40 1:55.70 2:36.90 9.27 696
39.84 40.30 41.20

39 1 4 OZKAN Hazal TUR 04 FEB 2003 0.74 35.32 1:14.88 1:55.62 2:37.45 9.82 689
39.56 40.74 41.83

40 6 1 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.75 35.80 1:16.07 1:56.65 2:37.73 10.10 686
40.27 40.58 41.08

41 2 5 STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 0.65 35.03 1:14.53 1:55.45 2:37.83 10.20 684
39.50 40.92 42.38

42 2 9 SERTLER Melike TUR 30 JAN 2002 0.72 35.57 1:16.10 1:56.48 2:37.96 10.33 683
40.53 40.38 41.48

43 5 9 PASUKAN Emina BIH 31 DEC 2001 0.71 35.90 1:16.82 1:57.86 2:38.56 10.93 675
40.92 41.04 40.70

44 6 8 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.66 35.47 1:15.49 1:56.37 2:38.63 11.00 674
40.02 40.88 42.26

45 2 0 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.72 36.09 1:16.36 1:56.74 2:38.69 11.06 673
40.27 40.38 41.95

46 1 2 SISOJEVA Arina LAT 06 MAR 2002 0.71 35.91 1:15.72 1:57.48 2:38.72 11.09 673
39.81 41.76 41.24
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

47 2 3 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24 JUN 2003 0.77 36.30 1:15.96 1:56.97 2:38.92 11.29 670
39.66 41.01 41.95

48 5 0 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 35.33 1:16.09 1:56.46 2:39.32 11.69 665
40.76 40.37 42.86

49 4 9 GADEA Maria-Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.71 35.29 1:15.77 1:57.20 2:39.71 12.08 660
40.48 41.43 42.51

50 1 6 MACHADO Luisa Maria POR 29 NOV 2001 0.79 36.41 1:16.99 1:57.93 2:39.92 12.29 658
40.58 40.94 41.99

51 6 0 BELONOGOFF Tatiana GBR 16 JUL 2001 0.66 35.64 1:16.88 1:58.60 2:40.08 12.45 656
41.24 41.72 41.48

52 1 3 LUOTO Rebekka FIN 21 NOV 2003 0.75 35.60 1:15.59 1:57.30 2:40.20 12.57 654
39.99 41.71 42.90

53 3 3 VASKEVICH Anastasiya BLR 21 APR 2001 0.71 36.34 1:16.41 1:58.20 2:40.77 13.14 647
40.07 41.79 42.57

54 1 5 CAVERO Beatrice ITA 09 SEP 2002 0.70 35.60 1:16.69 1:59.65 2:42.58 14.95 626
41.09 42.96 42.93

55 2 8 CULINA Nika CRO 22 OCT 2001 0.78 35.01 1:15.59 1:59.49 2:45.02 17.39 599
40.58 43.90 45.53

56 1 1 TANTI Leah MLT 09 FEB 2003 0.68 37.00 1:18.88 2:03.46 2:47.19 19.56 576
41.88 44.58 43.73

57 1 7 TRYGVADOTTIR Rebekka FAR 16 FEB 2004 0.74 38.51 1:22.22 2:06.50 2:50.41 22.78 543
43.71 44.28 43.91
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Individual Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 17
05 JUL 2018 - 10:54

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:57.06   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 201725.21 55.79 1:28.93
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.03   HINTZE Johannes GER1999 Indianapol (USA) 24 AUG 201725.77 56.71 1:31.10
CR   1:59.91   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201325.45 56.23 1:30.64

Heat 1 of 4
1 6 DUBAS Mateusz POL 22 MAR 2001 0.67 27.56 59.42 1:36.06 2:06.71 728

31.86 36.64 30.65

2 5 STROEBEK Lucas Bruun DEN 10 JUL 2001 0.73 27.74 59.92 1:37.70 2:07.75 1.04 710
32.18 37.78 30.05

3 0 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.70 28.02 1:00.68 1:38.78 2:08.11 1.40 704
32.66 38.10 29.33

4 1 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.86 28.42 1:03.38 1:38.70 2:09.79 3.08 677
34.96 35.32 31.09

5 3 UNLU Baturalp TUR 09 JUL 2002 0.66 27.92 1:02.01 1:40.05 2:09.83 3.12 677
34.09 38.04 29.78

6 9 HOLUBNYCHYI Maksym UKR 29 NOV 2002 0.71 28.51 1:03.12 1:39.63 2:10.28 3.57 670
34.61 36.51 30.65

7 4 MARKOVS Arturs LAT 22 FEB 2001 0.70 28.04 1:01.03 1:40.23 2:10.71 4.00 663
32.99 39.20 30.48

8 2 NURMI Erik FIN 23 JAN 2001 0.78 27.20 1:03.29 1:40.51 2:12.17 5.46 641
36.09 37.22 31.66

9 7 KRMINAC Aleksa BIH 01 JAN 2000 0.67 27.68 1:00.13 1:41.52 2:13.86 7.15 617
32.45 41.39 32.34

10 8 KHACHATRYAN Levon ARM 02 OCT 2001 0.68 29.16 1:04.92 1:42.43 2:15.51 8.80 595
35.76 37.51 33.08

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 10:59

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 STUPIN Maksim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.73 26.00 56.36 1:31.43 2:01.73 821 q

30.36 35.07 30.30

2 5 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.69 26.99 57.52 1:34.05 2:04.18 2.45 773 q
30.53 36.53 30.13

3 3 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.72 27.70 59.01 1:34.74 2:04.21 2.48 773 q
31.31 35.73 29.47

4 6 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.66 26.97 59.48 1:35.00 2:04.55 2.82 766 q
32.51 35.52 29.55

5 1 HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01 MAY 2002 0.69 27.43 59.36 1:35.72 2:05.83 4.10 743 q
31.93 36.36 30.11

6 2 HASSLING Emil SWE 24 JUN 2000 0.75 27.21 59.15 1:36.07 2:06.52 4.79 731 R
31.94 36.92 30.45

7 8 KAHL Linus SWE 17 MAY 2001 0.67 27.02 1:00.62 1:36.51 2:06.73 5.00 727
33.60 35.89 30.22
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 7 NIKOLOV Svetlozar BUL 08 MAR 2000 0.74 27.36 1:00.27 1:36.49 2:07.53 5.80 714
32.91 36.22 31.04

9 9 SARPE Pietro Paolo ITA 02 AUG 2000 0.65 27.07 58.77 1:37.40 2:07.96 6.23 707
31.70 38.63 30.56

10 0 TULLBERG Sebastian DEN 26 MAR 2000 0.70 27.23 1:00.92 1:38.60 2:08.20 6.47 703
33.69 37.68 29.60

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 11:03

Heat 3 of 4
1 7 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.74 26.82 58.63 1:33.95 2:02.88 798 q

31.81 35.32 28.93

2 2 BRATANOV Kaloyan D BUL 24 JUL 2000 0.69 26.59 59.21 1:35.72 2:04.91 2.03 760 q
32.62 36.51 29.19

3 8 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.62 26.25 57.94 1:35.45 2:05.16 2.28 755 q
31.69 37.51 29.71

4 4 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.72 25.98 57.02 1:35.71 2:05.33 2.45 752 q
31.04 38.69 29.62

5 5 FOFANOV Maksim RUS 12 MAY 2002 0.66 26.53 57.08 1:35.43 2:05.50 2.62 749
30.55 38.35 30.07

6 6 MULKERS Lander BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.66 26.60 57.24 1:35.49 2:05.69 2.81 746 q
30.64 38.25 30.20

7 3 BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 0.70 27.70 59.69 1:35.85 2:05.82 2.94 743 q
31.99 36.16 29.97

8 0 ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen DEN 04 MAR 2001 0.62 27.01 59.88 1:36.38 2:05.90 3.02 742 q
32.87 36.50 29.52

9 9 MC CARTHY Cadan IRL 13 JUN 2000 0.67 27.01 1:00.94 1:37.36 2:08.64 5.76 695
33.93 36.42 31.28

10 1 BUKOVICS Milan HUN 04 JUN 2001 0.72 26.95 1:00.07 1:39.30 2:10.16 7.28 671
33.12 39.23 30.86

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 11:06

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.71 26.15 57.78 1:33.83 2:02.89 798 q

31.63 36.05 29.06

2 5 ZAYTSEV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.65 27.16 58.77 1:33.63 2:03.15 0.26 793 q
31.61 34.86 29.52

3 6 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.67 26.40 58.13 1:33.71 2:03.54 0.65 785 q
31.73 35.58 29.83

3 1 GROENHART Jari NED 24 JAN 2000 0.78 27.17 57.96 1:34.03 2:03.54 0.65 785 q
30.79 36.07 29.51

5 3 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 0.74 26.92 58.98 1:36.55 2:06.22 3.33 736 R
32.06 37.57 29.67

6 2 KOS Hubert HUN 28 MAR 2003 0.63 26.41 57.51 1:36.60 2:06.80 3.91 726
31.10 39.09 30.20

7 7 MATTENET Emilien FRA 08 NOV 2000 0.75 27.59 59.95 1:38.05 2:08.06 5.17 705
32.36 38.10 30.01

8 9 SEIDEL Maxwell Enrico SUI 28 FEB 2001 0.67 27.71 1:01.17 1:38.20 2:09.07 6.18 689
33.46 37.03 30.87

9 0 SILVA Jorge Jesus POR 29 MAR 2000 0.75 28.09 1:01.68 1:38.38 2:09.60 6.71 680
33.59 36.70 31.22

10 8 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 0.63 27.23 1:00.57 1:38.66 2:10.01 7.12 674
33.34 38.09 31.35
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Individual Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 17
05 JUL 2018 - 10:54

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:57.06   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 201725.21 55.79 1:28.93
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.03   HINTZE Johannes GER1999 Indianapol (USA) 24 AUG 201725.77 56.71 1:31.10
CR   1:59.91   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201325.45 56.23 1:30.64

1 2 4 STUPIN Maksim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.73 26.00 56.36 1:31.43 2:01.73 821 q
30.36 35.07 30.30

2 3 7 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.74 26.82 58.63 1:33.95 2:02.88 1.15 798 q
31.81 35.32 28.93

3 4 4 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.71 26.15 57.78 1:33.83 2:02.89 1.16 798 q
31.63 36.05 29.06

4 4 5 ZAYTSEV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.65 27.16 58.77 1:33.63 2:03.15 1.42 793 q
31.61 34.86 29.52

5 4 6 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.67 26.40 58.13 1:33.71 2:03.54 1.81 785 q
31.73 35.58 29.83

5 4 1 GROENHART Jari NED 24 JAN 2000 0.78 27.17 57.96 1:34.03 2:03.54 1.81 785 q
30.79 36.07 29.51

7 2 5 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.69 26.99 57.52 1:34.05 2:04.18 2.45 773 q
30.53 36.53 30.13

8 2 3 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.72 27.70 59.01 1:34.74 2:04.21 2.48 773 q
31.31 35.73 29.47

9 2 6 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.66 26.97 59.48 1:35.00 2:04.55 2.82 766 q
32.51 35.52 29.55

10 3 2 BRATANOV Kaloyan D BUL 24 JUL 2000 0.69 26.59 59.21 1:35.72 2:04.91 3.18 760 q
32.62 36.51 29.19

11 3 8 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.62 26.25 57.94 1:35.45 2:05.16 3.43 755 q
31.69 37.51 29.71

12 3 4 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.72 25.98 57.02 1:35.71 2:05.33 3.60 752 q
31.04 38.69 29.62

13 3 5 FOFANOV Maksim RUS 12 MAY 2002 0.66 26.53 57.08 1:35.43 2:05.50 3.77 749
30.55 38.35 30.07

14 3 6 MULKERS Lander BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.66 26.60 57.24 1:35.49 2:05.69 3.96 746 q
30.64 38.25 30.20

15 3 3 BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 0.70 27.70 59.69 1:35.85 2:05.82 4.09 743 q
31.99 36.16 29.97

16 2 1 HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01 MAY 2002 0.69 27.43 59.36 1:35.72 2:05.83 4.10 743 q
31.93 36.36 30.11

17 3 0 ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen DEN 04 MAR 2001 0.62 27.01 59.88 1:36.38 2:05.90 4.17 742 q
32.87 36.50 29.52

18 4 3 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 0.74 26.92 58.98 1:36.55 2:06.22 4.49 736 R
32.06 37.57 29.67

19 2 2 HASSLING Emil SWE 24 JUN 2000 0.75 27.21 59.15 1:36.07 2:06.52 4.79 731 R
31.94 36.92 30.45

20 1 6 DUBAS Mateusz POL 22 MAR 2001 0.67 27.56 59.42 1:36.06 2:06.71 4.98 728
31.86 36.64 30.65
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 2 8 KAHL Linus SWE 17 MAY 2001 0.67 27.02 1:00.62 1:36.51 2:06.73 5.00 727
33.60 35.89 30.22

22 4 2 KOS Hubert HUN 28 MAR 2003 0.63 26.41 57.51 1:36.60 2:06.80 5.07 726
31.10 39.09 30.20

23 2 7 NIKOLOV Svetlozar BUL 08 MAR 2000 0.74 27.36 1:00.27 1:36.49 2:07.53 5.80 714
32.91 36.22 31.04

24 1 5 STROEBEK Lucas Bruun DEN 10 JUL 2001 0.73 27.74 59.92 1:37.70 2:07.75 6.02 710
32.18 37.78 30.05

25 2 9 SARPE Pietro Paolo ITA 02 AUG 2000 0.65 27.07 58.77 1:37.40 2:07.96 6.23 707
31.70 38.63 30.56

26 4 7 MATTENET Emilien FRA 08 NOV 2000 0.75 27.59 59.95 1:38.05 2:08.06 6.33 705
32.36 38.10 30.01

27 1 0 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.70 28.02 1:00.68 1:38.78 2:08.11 6.38 704
32.66 38.10 29.33

28 2 0 TULLBERG Sebastian DEN 26 MAR 2000 0.70 27.23 1:00.92 1:38.60 2:08.20 6.47 703
33.69 37.68 29.60

29 3 9 MC CARTHY Cadan IRL 13 JUN 2000 0.67 27.01 1:00.94 1:37.36 2:08.64 6.91 695
33.93 36.42 31.28

30 4 9 SEIDEL Maxwell Enrico SUI 28 FEB 2001 0.67 27.71 1:01.17 1:38.20 2:09.07 7.34 689
33.46 37.03 30.87

31 4 0 SILVA Jorge Jesus POR 29 MAR 2000 0.75 28.09 1:01.68 1:38.38 2:09.60 7.87 680
33.59 36.70 31.22

32 1 1 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.86 28.42 1:03.38 1:38.70 2:09.79 8.06 677
34.96 35.32 31.09

33 1 3 UNLU Baturalp TUR 09 JUL 2002 0.66 27.92 1:02.01 1:40.05 2:09.83 8.10 677
34.09 38.04 29.78

34 4 8 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 0.63 27.23 1:00.57 1:38.66 2:10.01 8.28 674
33.34 38.09 31.35

35 3 1 BUKOVICS Milan HUN 04 JUN 2001 0.72 26.95 1:00.07 1:39.30 2:10.16 8.43 671
33.12 39.23 30.86

36 1 9 HOLUBNYCHYI Maksym UKR 29 NOV 2002 0.71 28.51 1:03.12 1:39.63 2:10.28 8.55 670
34.61 36.51 30.65

37 1 4 MARKOVS Arturs LAT 22 FEB 2001 0.70 28.04 1:01.03 1:40.23 2:10.71 8.98 663
32.99 39.20 30.48

38 1 2 NURMI Erik FIN 23 JAN 2001 0.78 27.20 1:03.29 1:40.51 2:12.17 10.44 641
36.09 37.22 31.66

39 1 7 KRMINAC Aleksa BIH 01 JAN 2000 0.67 27.68 1:00.13 1:41.52 2:13.86 12.13 617
32.45 41.39 32.34

40 1 8 KHACHATRYAN Levon ARM 02 OCT 2001 0.68 29.16 1:04.92 1:42.43 2:15.51 13.78 595
35.76 37.51 33.08

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 11:10
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Freestyle - Mixed
Preliminary

Event 18
05 JUL 2018 - 11:08

WR   3:19.60   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201722.46 47.22
WJ   3:26.65   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 201723.94 49.99
ER   3:21.81   NETHERLANDS NED Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.78 49.12
EJ   3:28.50   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 201723.95 49.44
CR   3:28.50   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 201723.95 49.44

Heat 1 of 3
1 3 SWE SWEDEN 3:38.37

HOLMQUIST Marcus (M) 05 FEB 2000 0.69 25.21 51.97 51.97      
BERGMAN Hanna (W) 01 MAY 2001 0.34 26.84 56.72 1:48.69      
RYDAHL Johan (M) 03 MAY 2001 0.14 24.31 51.18 2:39.87      
FORSS Trine (W) 19 MAY 2003 0.37 26.85 58.50 3:38.37

2 5 TUR TURKEY 3:41.33 2.96
TURAN Efe (M) 17 SEP 2000 0.76 25.34 51.87 51.87      
DUEGEN Meliksah (M) 18 FEB 2002 0.14 24.55 51.77 1:43.64      
ZAIMOGLU Derin (W) 08 MAR 2001 0.51 27.57 58.21 2:41.85      
SENYUEZLUE Cansu (W) 09 FEB 2003 0.43 27.70 59.48 3:41.33

3 4 ARM ARMENIA 3:47.10 8.73
BARSEGHYAN Artur (M) 29 MAR 2002 0.76 25.21 52.08 52.08      
AYVAZYAN Harutyun (M) 27 JAN 2000 0.33 25.71 55.17 1:47.25      
KIRAKOSIAN Nina (W) 17 JAN 2003 0.42 28.44 1:00.23 2:47.48      
MANUCHARYAN Varsenik (W) 11 JUL 2003 0.38 28.68 59.62 3:47.10

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 11:15

Heat 2 of 3
1 2 RUS RUSSIA 3:32.67 q

MINAKOV Andrei (M) 17 MAR 2002 0.69 24.09 49.46 49.46      
CHIVILEV Arseniy (M) 12 JUL 2001 0.35 24.22 50.49 1:39.95      
NIKONOVA Ekaterina (W) 25 APR 2003 0.31 26.82 56.45 2:36.40      
CHICHAIKINA Sofia (W) 06 NOV 2001 0.39 26.95 56.27 3:32.67

2 3 GER GERMANY 3:34.05 1.38 q
VARJASI Peter (M) 18 JAN 2000 0.68 23.92 49.82 49.82      
BECK Sebastian (M) 04 MAY 2000 0.42 24.87 51.23 1:41.05      
RIEDEMANN Lena (W) 21 JUN 2002 0.46 27.48 57.74 2:38.79      
TOBEHN Maya (W) 21 APR 2002 0.13 26.20 55.26 3:34.05

3 7 HUN HUNGARY 3:34.59 1.92 q
HIMER Krisztofer (M) 19 JAN 2000 0.69 24.64 50.88 50.88      
ZOMBORI Gabor (M) 08 OCT 2002 0.48 24.19 50.78 1:41.66      
GYURINOVICS Fanni (W) 24 OCT 2001 0.38 26.81 56.01 2:37.67      
BAROCSAI Petra (W) 07 NOV 2001 0.33 27.45 56.92 3:34.59

4 8 ESP SPAIN 3:35.71 3.04 q
CUBILLAS GIL Izan (M) 22 JUL 2000 0.62 25.20 52.19 52.19      
DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi (M) 18 JAN 2000 0.27 23.49 49.77 1:41.96      
JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula (W) 02 JUL 2003 0.20 27.28 56.91 2:38.87      
CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho (W) 03 JUN 2003 0.38 27.21 56.84 3:35.71

5 0 ITA ITALY 3:36.01 3.34 q
GREGORI Giovanni (M) 13 FEB 2000 0.66 24.77 51.52 51.52      
VELLER Pierpaolo (M) 10 JAN 2000 0.40 24.46 50.95 1:42.47      
VALLE Carola (W) 05 AUG 2003 0.28 26.40 56.69 2:39.16      
COCCONCELLI Costanza (W) 26 JAN 2002 0.30 26.32 56.85 3:36.01

6 4 NED NETHERLANDS 3:37.39 4.72 R
SIMONS Kenzo (M) 13 APR 2001 0.66 24.39 51.82 51.82      
KROON Luc Johannes Frede (M) 30 AUG 2001 0.40 24.44 50.90 1:42.72      
VAN NUNEN Sam Henke (W) 15 MAR 2001 0.29 26.82 57.51 2:40.23      
HOLKENBORG Silke Annamar (W) 31 AUG 2001 0.33 27.51 57.16 3:37.39

7 5 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:39.77 7.10
KOKA Lubor (M) 28 MAR 2000 0.66 25.05 52.39 52.39      
DUSA Matej (M) 10 JUL 2000 0.15 24.91 53.06 1:45.45      
TOMANOVA Barbora (W) 14 APR 2001 0.53 27.02 57.49 2:42.94      
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

MIKUSKOVA Barbora (W) 19 JAN 2001 0.31 27.27 56.83 3:39.77

8 1 SRB SERBIA 3:43.71 11.04
PETKOVIC Andrija (M) 22 DEC 2001 0.66 24.95 52.11 52.11      
DJOKOVIC Uros (M) 16 JUL 2001 0.00 24.64 52.22 1:44.33      
STANISAVLJEVIC Nina (W) 17 MAY 2004 0.23 27.50 1:00.52 2:44.85      
OPACIC Milica (W) 08 DEC 2001 0.38 27.84 58.86 3:43.71

9 6 EST ESTONIA 3:44.27 11.60
SUUN Janter (M) 03 APR 2000 0.62 25.40 52.54 52.54      
PIILBERG Martin (M) 04 MAR 2000 0.31 24.74 53.15 1:45.69      
HEINLO Helena (W) 02 JAN 2003 0.54 28.24 59.63 2:45.32      
MAIDE Ilona (W) 04 MAY 2001 0.07 27.86 58.95 3:44.27

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 11:22

Heat 3 of 3
1 3 POL POLAND 3:34.80 q

PIOTROWSKI Kacper (M) 01 JUL 2001 0.70 24.83 50.93 50.93      
KISZCZAK Jakub (M) 23 APR 2000 0.20 24.22 51.11 1:42.04      
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia (W) 05 AUG 2001 0.23 26.48 56.24 2:38.28      
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika (W) 30 JAN 2001 0.17 26.90 56.52 3:34.80

2 9 FRA FRANCE 3:37.25 2.45 q
BRENON Kyllian (M) 15 SEP 2000 0.67 24.71 51.86 51.86      
CARNEZ Oceane (W) 03 APR 2002 0.29 27.00 57.34 1:49.20      
PINSOLLE Celia (W) 20 DEC 2003 0.17 26.84 57.07 2:46.27      
PIRON Thomas (M) 28 AUG 2000 0.38 24.35 50.98 3:37.25

3 0 ISR ISRAEL 3:37.26 2.46 q
LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.65 24.10 50.74 50.74      
SMIRNOV Michael (M) 10 AUG 2001 0.11 24.47 51.58 1:42.32      
POLONSKY Lea (W) 25 MAY 2002 0.26 28.02 58.71 2:41.03      
GORBENKO Anastasia (W) 07 AUG 2003 0.31 26.62 56.23 3:37.26

4 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:37.82 3.02 R
TURLEY Luke (M) 24 MAR 2000 0.65 25.16 51.38 51.38      
FRASER Lewis (M) 01 JUN 2000 0.54 25.32 52.08 1:43.46      
MCNAB Laura (W) 15 AUG 2001 0.58 27.45 57.63 2:41.09      
LARGE Emily (W) 01 FEB 2001 0.41 27.33 56.73 3:37.82

5 7 IRL IRELAND 3:37.86 3.06
POWELL Robert (M) 28 JAN 2000 0.69 25.34 51.60 51.60      
MC MILLAN Jack (M) 14 JAN 2000 0.52 24.54 51.02 1:42.62      
GODDEN Maria (W) 31 AUG 2002 0.22 27.08 57.45 2:40.07      
CATTERSON Victoria (W) 25 MAR 2001 0.27 27.97 57.79 3:37.86

6 4 BLR BELARUS 3:39.14 4.34
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya (W) 30 NOV 2001 0.71 27.09 57.83 57.83      
SEMIZHON Alena (W) 26 APR 2003 0.35 27.21 57.72 1:55.55      
KURACHKIN Kanstantsin (M) 10 MAY 2000 0.32 24.65 51.64 2:47.19      
MIRONCHYK Pavel (M) 14 JUL 2000 0.43 24.87 51.95 3:39.14

7 1 ROU ROMANIA 3:40.66 5.86
DASCAL Ana-Iulia (W) 12 SEP 2002 0.92 27.43 57.07 57.07      
STOICA-CONSTANTIN George (M) 12 FEB 2000 0.53 24.54 51.23 1:48.30      
VAIPAN Radu (M) 23 APR 2000 0.55 26.04 54.34 2:42.64      
RATIU Maysa (W) 04 JUL 2003 0.30 27.85 58.02 3:40.66

8 6 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:42.16 7.36
CAPPELLETTI Christopher (M) 08 OCT 2000 0.69 24.72 51.64 51.64      
SARIC Igor (M) 21 AUG 2000 0.42 25.23 52.75 1:44.39      
PATT Carina Rafaela (W) 28 AUG 2002 0.36 27.57 57.71 2:42.10      
DEMACE Salome (W) 24 SEP 2002 0.04 28.49 1:00.06 3:42.16

9 8 FIN FINLAND 3:42.29 7.49
KUZNETSOV Sergey (M) 27 APR 2000 0.68 24.85 52.21 52.21      
HERLEVI Elias (M) 01 NOV 2000 0.26 24.92 52.38 1:44.59      
SILVENNOINEN Sini (W) 22 JAN 2002 0.37 27.45 59.29 2:43.88      
WEURO Olivia (W) 07 JUN 2002 0.19 27.89 58.41 3:42.29

10 2 FAR FAROE ISLANDS 3:59.95 25.15
TRYGVASON Rokur (M) 01 JUL 2000 0.70 26.61 54.75 54.75      
EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo (W) 18 MAR 2001 0.27 28.68 1:00.41 1:55.16      
JACOBSEN Rani (M) 01 OCT 2001 0.39 28.67 1:01.08 2:56.24      
VESTERGARD Alisa (W) 21 JUL 2003 0.48 30.10 1:03.71 3:59.95

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 11:27
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Freestyle - Mixed
Preliminary

Event 18
05 JUL 2018 - 11:08

WR   3:19.60   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201722.46 47.22
WJ   3:26.65   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 201723.94 49.99
ER   3:21.81   NETHERLANDS NED Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.78 49.12
EJ   3:28.50   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 201723.95 49.44
CR   3:28.50   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 201723.95 49.44

1 2 2 RUS RUSSIA 3:32.67 q
MINAKOV Andrei (M) 17 MAR 2002 0.69 24.09 49.46 49.46
CHIVILEV Arseniy (M) 12 JUL 2001 0.35 24.22 50.49 1:39.95
NIKONOVA Ekaterina (W) 25 APR 2003 0.31 26.82 56.45 2:36.40
CHICHAIKINA Sofia (W) 06 NOV 2001 0.39 26.95 56.27 3:32.67

2 2 3 GER GERMANY 3:34.05 1.38 q
VARJASI Peter (M) 18 JAN 2000 0.68 23.92 49.82 49.82
BECK Sebastian (M) 04 MAY 2000 0.42 24.87 51.23 1:41.05
RIEDEMANN Lena (W) 21 JUN 2002 0.46 27.48 57.74 2:38.79
TOBEHN Maya (W) 21 APR 2002 0.13 26.20 55.26 3:34.05

3 2 7 HUN HUNGARY 3:34.59 1.92 q
HIMER Krisztofer (M) 19 JAN 2000 0.69 24.64 50.88 50.88
ZOMBORI Gabor (M) 08 OCT 2002 0.48 24.19 50.78 1:41.66
GYURINOVICS Fanni (W) 24 OCT 2001 0.38 26.81 56.01 2:37.67
BAROCSAI Petra (W) 07 NOV 2001 0.33 27.45 56.92 3:34.59

4 3 3 POL POLAND 3:34.80 2.13 q
PIOTROWSKI Kacper (M) 01 JUL 2001 0.70 24.83 50.93 50.93
KISZCZAK Jakub (M) 23 APR 2000 0.20 24.22 51.11 1:42.04
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia (W) 05 AUG 2001 0.23 26.48 56.24 2:38.28
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika (W) 30 JAN 2001 0.17 26.90 56.52 3:34.80

5 2 8 ESP SPAIN 3:35.71 3.04 q
CUBILLAS GIL Izan (M) 22 JUL 2000 0.62 25.20 52.19 52.19
DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi (M) 18 JAN 2000 0.27 23.49 49.77 1:41.96
JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula (W) 02 JUL 2003 0.20 27.28 56.91 2:38.87
CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho (W) 03 JUN 2003 0.38 27.21 56.84 3:35.71

6 2 0 ITA ITALY 3:36.01 3.34 q
GREGORI Giovanni (M) 13 FEB 2000 0.66 24.77 51.52 51.52
VELLER Pierpaolo (M) 10 JAN 2000 0.40 24.46 50.95 1:42.47
VALLE Carola (W) 05 AUG 2003 0.28 26.40 56.69 2:39.16
COCCONCELLI Costanza (W) 26 JAN 2002 0.30 26.32 56.85 3:36.01

7 3 9 FRA FRANCE 3:37.25 4.58 q
BRENON Kyllian (M) 15 SEP 2000 0.67 24.71 51.86 51.86
CARNEZ Oceane (W) 03 APR 2002 0.29 27.00 57.34 1:49.20
PINSOLLE Celia (W) 20 DEC 2003 0.17 26.84 57.07 2:46.27
PIRON Thomas (M) 28 AUG 2000 0.38 24.35 50.98 3:37.25

8 3 0 ISR ISRAEL 3:37.26 4.59 q
LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.65 24.10 50.74 50.74
SMIRNOV Michael (M) 10 AUG 2001 0.11 24.47 51.58 1:42.32
POLONSKY Lea (W) 25 MAY 2002 0.26 28.02 58.71 2:41.03
GORBENKO Anastasia (W) 07 AUG 2003 0.31 26.62 56.23 3:37.26

9 2 4 NED NETHERLANDS 3:37.39 4.72 R
SIMONS Kenzo (M) 13 APR 2001 0.66 24.39 51.82 51.82
KROON Luc Johannes Frede (M) 30 AUG 2001 0.40 24.44 50.90 1:42.72
VAN NUNEN Sam Henke (W) 15 MAR 2001 0.29 26.82 57.51 2:40.23
HOLKENBORG Silke Annamar (W) 31 AUG 2001 0.33 27.51 57.16 3:37.39

10 3 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:37.82 5.15 R
TURLEY Luke (M) 24 MAR 2000 0.65 25.16 51.38 51.38
FRASER Lewis (M) 01 JUN 2000 0.54 25.32 52.08 1:43.46
MCNAB Laura (W) 15 AUG 2001 0.58 27.45 57.63 2:41.09
LARGE Emily (W) 01 FEB 2001 0.41 27.33 56.73 3:37.82

11 3 7 IRL IRELAND 3:37.86 5.19
POWELL Robert (M) 28 JAN 2000 0.69 25.34 51.60 51.60
MC MILLAN Jack (M) 14 JAN 2000 0.52 24.54 51.02 1:42.62
GODDEN Maria (W) 31 AUG 2002 0.22 27.08 57.45 2:40.07
CATTERSON Victoria (W) 25 MAR 2001 0.27 27.97 57.79 3:37.86
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

12 1 3 SWE SWEDEN 3:38.37 5.70

HOLMQUIST Marcus (M) 05 FEB 2000 0.69 25.21 51.97 51.97
BERGMAN Hanna (W) 01 MAY 2001 0.34 26.84 56.72 1:48.69
RYDAHL Johan (M) 03 MAY 2001 0.14 24.31 51.18 2:39.87
FORSS Trine (W) 19 MAY 2003 0.37 26.85 58.50 3:38.37

13 3 4 BLR BELARUS 3:39.14 6.47
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya (W) 30 NOV 2001 0.71 27.09 57.83 57.83
SEMIZHON Alena (W) 26 APR 2003 0.35 27.21 57.72 1:55.55
KURACHKIN Kanstantsin (M) 10 MAY 2000 0.32 24.65 51.64 2:47.19
MIRONCHYK Pavel (M) 14 JUL 2000 0.43 24.87 51.95 3:39.14

14 2 5 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:39.77 7.10
KOKA Lubor (M) 28 MAR 2000 0.66 25.05 52.39 52.39
DUSA Matej (M) 10 JUL 2000 0.15 24.91 53.06 1:45.45
TOMANOVA Barbora (W) 14 APR 2001 0.53 27.02 57.49 2:42.94
MIKUSKOVA Barbora (W) 19 JAN 2001 0.31 27.27 56.83 3:39.77

15 3 1 ROU ROMANIA 3:40.66 7.99
DASCAL Ana-Iulia (W) 12 SEP 2002 0.92 27.43 57.07 57.07
STOICA-CONSTANTIN George (M) 12 FEB 2000 0.53 24.54 51.23 1:48.30
VAIPAN Radu (M) 23 APR 2000 0.55 26.04 54.34 2:42.64
RATIU Maysa (W) 04 JUL 2003 0.30 27.85 58.02 3:40.66

16 1 5 TUR TURKEY 3:41.33 8.66
TURAN Efe (M) 17 SEP 2000 0.76 25.34 51.87 51.87
DUEGEN Meliksah (M) 18 FEB 2002 0.14 24.55 51.77 1:43.64
ZAIMOGLU Derin (W) 08 MAR 2001 0.51 27.57 58.21 2:41.85
SENYUEZLUE Cansu (W) 09 FEB 2003 0.43 27.70 59.48 3:41.33

17 3 6 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:42.16 9.49
CAPPELLETTI Christopher (M) 08 OCT 2000 0.69 24.72 51.64 51.64
SARIC Igor (M) 21 AUG 2000 0.42 25.23 52.75 1:44.39
PATT Carina Rafaela (W) 28 AUG 2002 0.36 27.57 57.71 2:42.10
DEMACE Salome (W) 24 SEP 2002 0.04 28.49 1:00.06 3:42.16

18 3 8 FIN FINLAND 3:42.29 9.62
KUZNETSOV Sergey (M) 27 APR 2000 0.68 24.85 52.21 52.21
HERLEVI Elias (M) 01 NOV 2000 0.26 24.92 52.38 1:44.59
SILVENNOINEN Sini (W) 22 JAN 2002 0.37 27.45 59.29 2:43.88
WEURO Olivia (W) 07 JUN 2002 0.19 27.89 58.41 3:42.29

19 2 1 SRB SERBIA 3:43.71 11.04
PETKOVIC Andrija (M) 22 DEC 2001 0.66 24.95 52.11 52.11
DJOKOVIC Uros (M) 16 JUL 2001 0.00 24.64 52.22 1:44.33
STANISAVLJEVIC Nina (W) 17 MAY 2004 0.23 27.50 1:00.52 2:44.85
OPACIC Milica (W) 08 DEC 2001 0.38 27.84 58.86 3:43.71

20 2 6 EST ESTONIA 3:44.27 11.60
SUUN Janter (M) 03 APR 2000 0.62 25.40 52.54 52.54
PIILBERG Martin (M) 04 MAR 2000 0.31 24.74 53.15 1:45.69
HEINLO Helena (W) 02 JAN 2003 0.54 28.24 59.63 2:45.32
MAIDE Ilona (W) 04 MAY 2001 0.07 27.86 58.95 3:44.27

21 1 4 ARM ARMENIA 3:47.10 14.43
BARSEGHYAN Artur (M) 29 MAR 2002 0.76 25.21 52.08 52.08
AYVAZYAN Harutyun (M) 27 JAN 2000 0.33 25.71 55.17 1:47.25
KIRAKOSIAN Nina (W) 17 JAN 2003 0.42 28.44 1:00.23 2:47.48
MANUCHARYAN Varsenik (W) 11 JUL 2003 0.38 28.68 59.62 3:47.10

22 3 2 FAR FAROE ISLANDS 3:59.95 27.28
TRYGVASON Rokur (M) 01 JUL 2000 0.70 26.61 54.75 54.75
EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo (W) 18 MAR 2001 0.27 28.68 1:00.41 1:55.16
JACOBSEN Rani (M) 01 OCT 2001 0.39 28.67 1:01.08 2:56.24
VESTERGARD Alisa (W) 21 JUL 2003 0.48 30.10 1:03.71 3:59.95

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 11:27
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500m Freestyle - MenEvent 119
05 JUL 2018 - 18:46

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45
WJ   14:51.55   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 20141:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63
ER   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24
EJ   14:48.92   Target Time    
CR   15:06.04   SAWRYMOVICZ Mateusz POL1987 Budapest (HUN) 16 JUL 20052:00.89 4:03.49 8:06.77

Heat 1 of 3
1 4 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.84 15:34.03 810

28.92(3) 59.65(1) 1:31.22(2) 2:02.90(2) 2:34.49(2) 3:05.95(2) 3:37.29(1) 4:08.57(1)
30.73 31.57 31.68 31.59 31.46 31.34 31.28

4:39.96(1) 5:11.29(1) 5:42.10(1) 6:13.38(1) 6:44.56(1) 7:15.85(1) 7:47.07(1) 8:18.31(1)
31.39 31.33 30.81 31.28 31.18 31.29 31.22 31.24

8:49.43(1) 9:20.87(1) 9:52.20(1) 10:23.59(1) 10:54.87(1) 11:25.66(1) 11:56.82(1) 12:28.25(1)
31.12 31.44 31.33 31.39 31.28 30.79 31.16 31.43

12:59.42(1) 13:31.14(1) 14:02.54(1) 14:33.81(1) 15:04.29(1)
31.17 31.72 31.40 31.27 30.48 29.74

2 5 DUTKOWIAK Wojciech POL 22 MAR 2000 0.79 15:41.56 7.53 791
29.15(4) 1:00.24(4) 1:31.70(4) 2:03.79(4) 2:35.46(4) 3:07.23(4) 3:38.68(4) 4:10.69(4)

31.09 31.46 32.09 31.67 31.77 31.45 32.01
4:42.28(4) 5:13.89(4) 5:45.14(4) 6:16.63(4) 6:48.06(4) 7:19.19(2) 7:50.65(2) 8:22.25(2)

31.59 31.61 31.25 31.49 31.43 31.13 31.46 31.60
8:54.06(2) 9:26.12(2) 9:57.74(2) 10:29.17(2) 11:00.53(2) 11:31.91(2) 12:03.39(2) 12:34.85(2)

31.81 32.06 31.62 31.43 31.36 31.38 31.48 31.46
13:06.21(2) 13:38.03(2) 14:09.48(2) 14:40.64(2) 15:12.26(2)

31.36 31.82 31.45 31.16 31.62 29.30
3 3 BELL William GBR 19 JAN 2002 0.72 15:47.57 13.54 776

28.63(1) 59.90(3) 1:31.33(3) 2:02.92(3) 2:34.78(3) 3:06.69(3) 3:38.19(3) 4:09.78(3)
31.27 31.43 31.59 31.86 31.91 31.50 31.59

4:41.34(3) 5:12.87(3) 5:44.49(3) 6:16.09(3) 6:47.70(2) 7:19.44(3) 7:50.93(3) 8:22.71(3)
31.56 31.53 31.62 31.60 31.61 31.74 31.49 31.78

8:54.57(3) 9:26.66(3) 9:58.83(3) 10:30.80(3) 11:02.90(3) 11:34.91(3) 12:07.08(3) 12:39.11(3)
31.86 32.09 32.17 31.97 32.10 32.01 32.17 32.03

13:11.27(3) 13:43.71(3) 14:15.47(3) 14:47.56(3) 15:18.82(3)
32.16 32.44 31.76 32.09 31.26 28.75

4 2 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.87 15:48.16 14.13 775
28.74(2) 59.89(2) 1:31.15(1) 2:02.72(1) 2:34.31(1) 3:05.88(1) 3:37.43(2) 4:09.26(2)

31.15 31.26 31.57 31.59 31.57 31.55 31.83
4:40.64(2) 5:12.09(2) 5:43.86(2) 6:15.77(2) 6:47.95(3) 7:19.98(4) 7:51.65(4) 8:23.73(4)

31.38 31.45 31.77 31.91 32.18 32.03 31.67 32.08
8:55.54(4) 9:27.62(4) 9:59.57(4) 10:31.80(4) 11:03.79(4) 11:35.92(4) 12:07.81(4) 12:39.75(4)

31.81 32.08 31.95 32.23 31.99 32.13 31.89 31.94
13:11.90(4) 13:44.22(4) 14:15.72(4) 14:47.88(4) 15:19.26(4)

32.15 32.32 31.50 32.16 31.38 28.90
5 6 KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.85 16:05.60 31.57 733

29.57(7) 1:00.95(5) 1:32.87(5) 2:04.87(5) 2:36.81(5) 3:08.66(5) 3:40.55(5) 4:12.18(5)
31.38 31.92 32.00 31.94 31.85 31.89 31.63

4:44.06(5) 5:16.05(5) 5:48.18(5) 6:20.50(5) 6:52.98(5) 7:25.35(5) 7:57.75(5) 8:30.33(5)
31.88 31.99 32.13 32.32 32.48 32.37 32.40 32.58

9:02.90(5) 9:35.58(5) 10:08.04(5) 10:40.75(5) 11:13.53(5) 11:46.27(5) 12:18.85(5) 12:51.71(5)
32.57 32.68 32.46 32.71 32.78 32.74 32.58 32.86

13:24.46(5) 13:57.13(5) 14:29.95(5) 15:02.36(5) 15:34.49(5)
32.75 32.67 32.82 32.41 32.13 31.11

6 1 KURACHKIN Kanstantsin BLR 10 MAY 2000 0.82 16:20.08 46.05 701
29.32(5) 1:01.83(7) 1:34.60(7) 2:07.65(7) 2:40.60(7) 3:13.96(7) 3:46.83(7) 4:19.58(7)

32.51 32.77 33.05 32.95 33.36 32.87 32.75
4:52.45(7) 5:25.72(7) 5:58.42(7) 6:31.45(7) 7:04.40(7) 7:37.33(7) 8:10.16(7) 8:43.02(7)

32.87 33.27 32.70 33.03 32.95 32.93 32.83 32.86
9:16.09(7) 9:49.06(7) 10:21.83(7) 10:54.77(7) 11:27.80(7) 12:00.54(7) 12:33.39(6) 13:06.32(6)

33.07 32.97 32.77 32.94 33.03 32.74 32.85 32.93
13:39.14(6) 14:12.12(6) 14:44.03(6) 15:16.67(6) 15:48.69(6)

32.82 32.98 31.91 32.64 32.02 31.39
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 7 KELLY Alfie IRL 21 DEC 2001 0.66 16:27.32 53.29 686
29.33(6) 1:01.06(6) 1:33.00(6) 2:05.30(6) 2:37.63(6) 3:10.45(6) 3:42.63(6) 4:15.89(6)

31.73 31.94 32.30 32.33 32.82 32.18 33.26
4:48.47(6) 5:21.51(6) 5:54.71(6) 6:27.80(6) 7:00.41(6) 7:33.87(6) 8:06.80(6) 8:39.91(6)

32.58 33.04 33.20 33.09 32.61 33.46 32.93 33.11
9:13.09(6) 9:46.53(6) 10:19.50(6) 10:52.87(6) 11:26.23(6) 12:00.02(6) 12:33.56(7) 13:07.40(7)

33.18 33.44 32.97 33.37 33.36 33.79 33.54 33.84
13:40.59(7) 14:14.34(7) 14:47.84(7) 15:21.35(7) 15:54.41(7)

33.19 33.75 33.50 33.51 33.06 32.91
8 8 DAM Johan N. FAR 22 JAN 2002 0.62 17:12.34 98.31 600

29.67(8) 1:02.87(8) 1:36.58(8) 2:10.48(8) 2:44.52(8) 3:19.09(8) 3:53.53(8) 4:27.84(8)
33.20 33.71 33.90 34.04 34.57 34.44 34.31

5:02.83(8) 5:37.41(8) 6:12.68(8) 6:47.58(8) 7:22.28(8) 7:57.21(8) 8:32.04(8) 9:07.00(8)
34.99 34.58 35.27 34.90 34.70 34.93 34.83 34.96

9:41.97(8) 10:16.80(8) 10:52.03(8) 11:27.33(8) 12:02.15(8) 12:37.19(8) 13:12.23(8) 13:47.19(8)
34.97 34.83 35.23 35.30 34.82 35.04 35.04 34.96

14:21.95(8) 14:57.18(8) 15:31.45(8) 16:05.94(8) 16:39.94(8)
34.76 35.23 34.27 34.49 34.00 32.40
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1 5 NOERGAARD Alexander Asla DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.72 15:10.88 874

27.67(3) 57.62(2) 1:27.91(2) 1:58.41(2) 2:29.07(2) 2:59.98(2) 3:30.88(2) 4:02.01(1)
29.95 30.29 30.50 30.66 30.91 30.90 31.13

4:32.83(1) 5:03.71(1) 5:34.18(1) 6:04.66(1) 6:35.15(1) 7:05.43(1) 7:35.60(1) 8:05.87(1)
30.82 30.88 30.47 30.48 30.49 30.28 30.17 30.27

8:36.27(1) 9:06.61(1) 9:37.12(1) 10:07.37(1) 10:37.73(1) 11:08.10(1) 11:38.82(1) 12:09.49(1)
30.40 30.34 30.51 30.25 30.36 30.37 30.72 30.67

12:40.28(1) 13:10.96(1) 13:41.55(1) 14:12.25(1) 14:42.02(1)
30.79 30.68 30.59 30.70 29.77 28.86

2 6 JULIA TOUS Ferran ESP 07 JUL 2000 0.65 15:20.67 9.79 846
27.95(5) 58.00(3) 1:28.55(3) 1:59.32(3) 2:30.03(3) 3:00.69(3) 3:31.46(3) 4:02.31(3)

30.05 30.55 30.77 30.71 30.66 30.77 30.85
4:33.08(3) 5:03.79(2) 5:34.51(2) 6:05.23(2) 6:36.02(2) 7:06.61(2) 7:37.54(2) 8:08.37(2)

30.77 30.71 30.72 30.72 30.79 30.59 30.93 30.83
8:39.33(2) 9:10.26(2) 9:41.27(2) 10:12.19(2) 10:43.06(2) 11:14.11(2) 11:44.98(2) 12:16.11(2)

30.96 30.93 31.01 30.92 30.87 31.05 30.87 31.13
12:47.26(2) 13:18.50(2) 13:49.44(2) 14:20.63(2) 14:51.36(2)

31.15 31.24 30.94 31.19 30.73 29.31
3 3 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.70 15:22.60 11.72 841

28.22(7) 58.69(7) 1:29.42(7) 2:00.35(7) 2:31.22(6) 3:02.15(5) 3:32.84(5) 4:03.82(5)
30.47 30.73 30.93 30.87 30.93 30.69 30.98

4:34.35(5) 5:05.37(5) 5:36.12(5) 6:07.19(5) 6:38.01(5) 7:08.93(5) 7:39.47(5) 8:10.28(4)
30.53 31.02 30.75 31.07 30.82 30.92 30.54 30.81

8:40.84(3) 9:11.96(3) 9:42.30(3) 10:13.45(3) 10:44.14(3) 11:15.68(3) 11:46.79(3) 12:18.06(3)
30.56 31.12 30.34 31.15 30.69 31.54 31.11 31.27

12:48.77(3) 13:19.91(3) 13:50.81(3) 14:22.38(3) 14:53.02(3)
30.71 31.14 30.90 31.57 30.64 29.58

4 1 HUGHES Nathan GBR 19 JUN 2000 0.61 15:24.81 13.93 835
27.78(4) 58.33(5) 1:29.15(5) 1:59.98(4) 2:30.72(4) 3:01.45(4) 3:32.27(4) 4:03.08(4)

30.55 30.82 30.83 30.74 30.73 30.82 30.81
4:33.90(4) 5:04.76(4) 5:35.54(4) 6:06.34(4) 6:37.21(4) 7:08.08(4) 7:39.35(4) 8:10.49(5)

30.82 30.86 30.78 30.80 30.87 30.87 31.27 31.14
8:41.72(5) 9:12.69(5) 9:43.66(5) 10:14.72(5) 10:45.95(5) 11:17.10(4) 11:48.40(5) 12:19.67(4)

31.23 30.97 30.97 31.06 31.23 31.15 31.30 31.27
12:50.79(4) 13:22.06(4) 13:53.34(4) 14:24.54(4) 14:55.26(4)

31.12 31.27 31.28 31.20 30.72 29.55
5 4 MARTYNYCHEV Kirill RUS 05 MAY 2002 0.67 15:25.33 14.45 834

27.15(1) 56.90(1) 1:27.34(1) 1:58.07(1) 2:28.81(1) 2:59.83(1) 3:30.82(1) 4:02.14(2)
29.75 30.44 30.73 30.74 31.02 30.99 31.32

4:32.86(2) 5:03.84(3) 5:34.81(3) 6:05.55(3) 6:36.66(3) 7:07.58(3) 7:38.76(3) 8:09.95(3)
30.72 30.98 30.97 30.74 31.11 30.92 31.18 31.19

8:40.85(4) 9:11.99(4) 9:43.29(4) 10:14.55(4) 10:45.82(4) 11:17.11(5) 11:48.19(4) 12:19.85(5)
30.90 31.14 31.30 31.26 31.27 31.29 31.08 31.66

12:51.17(5) 13:22.63(5) 13:53.94(5) 14:25.58(5) 14:56.07(5)
31.32 31.46 31.31 31.64 30.49 29.26

6 8 GRGIC Franko CRO 31 JAN 2003 0.74 15:31.59 20.71 817
28.82(10) 59.68(10) 1:30.44(9) 2:01.63(9) 2:32.70(9) 3:04.09(10) 3:35.38(10) 4:06.61(8)

30.86 30.76 31.19 31.07 31.39 31.29 31.23
4:37.85(9) 5:09.15(9) 5:40.22(8) 6:11.36(8) 6:42.04(6) 7:13.40(6) 7:44.79(6) 8:16.00(6)

31.24 31.30 31.07 31.14 30.68 31.36 31.39 31.21
8:46.89(6) 9:18.11(6) 9:49.25(6) 10:20.50(6) 10:51.86(6) 11:23.31(6) 11:54.36(6) 12:25.57(6)

30.89 31.22 31.14 31.25 31.36 31.45 31.05 31.21
12:56.79(6) 13:28.30(6) 13:59.23(6) 14:30.37(6) 15:01.33(6)

31.22 31.51 30.93 31.14 30.96 30.26
7 0 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.64 15:34.71 23.83 809

28.51(9) 59.44(9) 1:30.76(10) 2:01.75(10) 2:32.81(10) 3:03.98(9) 3:35.07(8) 4:06.65(9)
30.93 31.32 30.99 31.06 31.17 31.09 31.58

4:37.67(8) 5:09.10(8) 5:40.46(9) 6:11.75(9) 6:42.93(9) 7:14.38(8) 7:45.78(7) 8:17.49(7)
31.02 31.43 31.36 31.29 31.18 31.45 31.40 31.71

8:49.07(7) 9:20.52(7) 9:51.96(7) 10:23.65(7) 10:55.06(7) 11:26.60(7) 11:58.07(7) 12:29.77(7)
31.58 31.45 31.44 31.69 31.41 31.54 31.47 31.70

13:01.11(7) 13:32.58(7) 14:03.60(7) 14:34.63(7) 15:05.12(7)
31.34 31.47 31.02 31.03 30.49 29.59
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 2 KOZIEJKO Bartlomiej POL 28 FEB 2000 0.72 15:49.17 38.29 772
28.35(8) 58.93(8) 1:29.91(8) 2:00.72(8) 2:31.57(7) 3:02.62(7) 3:33.84(6) 4:05.04(6)

30.58 30.98 30.81 30.85 31.05 31.22 31.20
4:36.40(6) 5:07.85(6) 5:38.88(6) 6:10.32(6) 6:42.10(7) 7:14.42(9) 7:46.99(9) 8:19.82(10)

31.36 31.45 31.03 31.44 31.78 32.32 32.57 32.83
8:52.03(10) 9:24.49(10) 9:56.96(10) 10:29.03(10) 11:01.54(9) 11:34.02(10) 12:06.49(9) 12:38.72(9)

32.21 32.46 32.47 32.07 32.51 32.48 32.47 32.23
13:11.13(9) 13:43.53(9) 14:15.82(9) 14:47.88(9) 15:20.00(9)

32.41 32.40 32.29 32.06 32.12 29.17
9 9 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.75 15:49.20 38.32 772

27.46(2) 58.03(4) 1:28.75(4) 2:00.08(5) 2:31.82(8) 3:03.74(8) 3:35.37(9) 4:07.20(10)
30.57 30.72 31.33 31.74 31.92 31.63 31.83

4:38.45(10) 5:10.36(10) 5:41.34(10) 6:12.78(10) 6:43.98(10) 7:15.67(10) 7:47.44(10) 8:19.05(9)
31.25 31.91 30.98 31.44 31.20 31.69 31.77 31.61

8:50.87(9) 9:22.91(8) 9:55.18(8) 10:27.19(8) 10:59.45(8) 11:31.35(8) 12:03.73(8) 12:36.24(8)
31.82 32.04 32.27 32.01 32.26 31.90 32.38 32.51

13:08.23(8) 13:41.22(8) 14:13.93(8) 14:46.72(8) 15:19.25(8)
31.99 32.99 32.71 32.79 32.53 29.95

10 7 SANTO Filipe Miguel POR 15 DEC 2000 0.79 15:53.62 42.74 762
28.21(6) 58.53(6) 1:29.20(6) 2:00.20(6) 2:31.21(5) 3:02.55(6) 3:34.15(7) 4:05.71(7)

30.32 30.67 31.00 31.01 31.34 31.60 31.56
4:36.98(7) 5:08.61(7) 5:39.83(7) 6:11.21(7) 6:42.76(8) 7:14.20(7) 7:46.13(8) 8:18.34(8)

31.27 31.63 31.22 31.38 31.55 31.44 31.93 32.21
8:50.64(8) 9:23.17(9) 9:55.88(9) 10:28.79(9) 11:01.63(10) 11:34.00(9) 12:06.87(10) 12:39.47(10)

32.30 32.53 32.71 32.91 32.84 32.37 32.87 32.60
13:12.17(10) 13:44.92(10) 14:17.97(10) 14:50.29(10) 15:22.03(10)

32.70 32.75 33.05 32.32 31.74 31.59

    Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 12:04

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  05 JUL 2018 at 12:11


